COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 16, 2024
COURTROOM 101
PARTY NAME ROOM TIME CASE NUMBER CASE TITLE
JOHANN, GREGG 101 9:00 am 2024DC000143 JOHANN, GREGG VS JOHANN, LINDSAY RAE
JOHANN, LINDSAY RAE 101 9:00 am 2024DC000143 JOHANN, GREGG VS JOHANN, LINDSAY RAE
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https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DC000143
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DC000143

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 16, 2024

COURTROOM 102

PARTY NAME ROOM TIME CASE NUMBER CASE TITLE

AGUILERA, KEATON E 102 8:30 am 2024TR007495 PEOPLE VS. AGUILERA, KEATON E

ALIANELLO, DANIELLE M 102 1:30 pm 2023MT002347 PEOPLE VS. ALIANELLO, DANIELLE M

ALVAREZ, DANNA C 102 1:30 pm 2024TR008445 PEOPLE VS. ALVAREZ, DANNA C

ANDERSEN, ADAM S JR 102 8:30 am 2024TR008373 PEOPLE VS. ANDERSEN, ADAM S JR

ARELLANO, MARIA 102 1:30 pm 20240000330 MCHENRY COUNTY ANIMAL CONTROL VS. ARELLANO, MARIA
ARIZA-SARMIENTO, MARIA 102 8:30 am 2023TR019974 PEOPLE VS. ARIZA-SARMIENTO, MARIA

ARNESS, JUSTIN RAY 102 8:30 am 2024TR007424 PEOPLE VS. ARNESS, JUSTIN RAY

ARONSON, DALE 102 1:45 pm 20240V000244 MCHENRY COUNTY ANIMAL CONTROL VS. ARONSON, DALE
ATCHISON, WILLIAM C 102 8:30 am 2024TR007500 PEOPLE VS. ATCHISON, WILLIAM C

BABAR, IBRAHIM 102 1:30 pm 2024TR007936 PEOPLE VS. BABAR, IBRAHIM

BENNETT, LISA M 102 8:30 am 2024TR006328 PEOPLE VS. BENNETT, LISA M

BERNIN, JOHN S 102 8:30 am 2024TR007503 PEOPLE VS. BERNIN, JOHN S

BITTENBENDER, ANDREW L 102 8:30 am 2024TR003300 PEOPLE VS. BITTENBENDER, ANDREW L

BROKER, CRAIG S 102 8:30 am 2024TR008375 PEOPLE VS. BROKER, CRAIG S

BROWN, EDWARD W 102 8:30 am 2024TR006965 PEOPLE VS. BROWN, EDWARD W

BROWN, WILLIAM R 102 1:30 pm 2024TR005632 PEOPLE VS. BROWN, WILLIAM R

CAPONIGRO, CARA N 102 8:30 am 2024TR001857 PEOPLE VS. CAPONIGRO, CARA N

CARDONA-LOZANO, JONATHAN 102 8:30 am 2024TR008708 PEOPLE VS. CARDONA-LOZANO, JONATHAN

CARTER, TRISTAN K 102 1:30 pm 2024TR008463 PEOPLE VS. CARTER, TRISTAN K

CASTANEDA, DANIELLE 102 1:45 pm 20240V000251 MCHENRY COUNTY ANIMAL CONTROL VS. CASTANEDA, DANIELLE
CASTANEDA, LUIS 102 1:30 pm 20240V000342 MCHENRY COUNTY ANIMAL CONTROL VS. CASTANEDA, LUIS
CASTILLO, MELINA 102 1:30 pm 2024TR008462 PEOPLE VS. CASTILLO, MELINA

CAUSEVIC, DZEMALUDDIN 102 1:30 pm 2024TR008017 PEOPLE VS. CAUSEVIC, DZEMALUDDIN

CHAVEZ, ANGEL G 102 1:30 pm 2024TR007931 PEOPLE VS. CHAVEZ, ANGEL G

CHRISMAN, MATTHEW J 102 8:30 am 2023TR012023 PEOPLE VS. CHRISMAN, MATTHEW J
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https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007495
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT002347
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008445
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008373
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000330
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR019974
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007424
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000244
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007500
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007936
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR006328
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007503
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR003300
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008375
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR006965
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR005632
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR001857
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008708
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008463
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000251
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000342
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008462
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008017
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007931
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR012023

CIELAK, CHRISTINE
CIEPIERSKI, KATHERINE |
CONDON, JESSICA
CONNERY, EILEEN M
CONTRERAS-RAMIREZ, JAIME
CORTES, PALOMA
COSENZA, MARIA B
CURTIS, JAMY P

DAILEY, VICTORIA
DANIELS, ALLY ELIZABETH
DELACRUZ, GRACE E
DELAHOYA RODRIGUEZ, LUCIA
DEPEW, JENNIFER

DIAZ, MANUEL

DZIVAEV, ATSAMAZ
EDWARDS, SHEKERIA C
FAULKER, MARCUS
FICHTER, CHERYL
FIGUEROA, JESUS
FLOWERS, MARK G
FRANCO, KAREN N
GADDAM, NAVEEN S
GALLAGHER, KEVIN P
GLOD, NICHOLAS RICHARD
GOBER, MEGAN

GOMES, JONATHAN

GRAY, Il MICHAEL
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COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 16, 2024
2024TR008372
2024TR007635
20240V000346
2024TR007440
2024TR006983
20240V000336
2024TR006599
2024TR001776
20230V000135
2024TR003375
2024TR001419
2024TR000778
20240V000344
2024TR008461
2023TR014892
2023TR022778
20240V000351
20240V000329
2024TR008455
2024TR008444
2024TR006982
2024TR008089
2024TR007464
2024TR008457
20240V000341
20240V000334

2024TR008701
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PEOPLE VS. CIELAK, CHRISTINE

PEOPLE VS. CIEPIERSKI, KATHERINE |

MCHENRY COUNTY ANIMAL CONTROL VS. CONDON, JESSICA
PEOPLE VS. CONNERY, EILEEN M

PEOPLE VS. CONTRERAS-RAMIREZ, JAIME

MCHENRY COUNTY ANIMAL CONTROL VS. CORTES, PALOMA
PEOPLE VS. COSENZA, MARIA B

PEOPLE VS. CURTIS, JAMY P

MCHENRY CO PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT VS. DAILEY, VICTORIA

PEOPLE VS. DANIELS, ALLY ELIZABETH

PEOPLE VS. DELACRUZ, GRACE E

PEOPLE VS. DELAHOYA RODRIGUEZ, LUCIA

MCHENRY COUNTY ANIMAL CONTROL VS. DEPEW, JENNIFER
PEOPLE VS. DIAZ, MANUEL

PEOPLE VS. DZIVAEV, ATSAMAZ

PEOPLE VS. EDWARDS, SHEKERIA C

MCHENRY COUNTY ANIMAL CONTROL VS. FAULKER, MARCUS
MCHENRY COUNTY ANIMAL CONTROL VS. FICHTER, CHERYL
PEOPLE VS. FIGUEROA, JESUS

PEOPLE VS. FLOWERS, MARK G

PEOPLE VS. FRANCO, KAREN N

PEOPLE VS. GADDAM, NAVEEN S

PEOPLE VS. GALLAGHER, KEVIN P

PEOPLE VS. GLOD, NICHOLAS RICHARD

MCHENRY COUNTY ANIMAL CONTROL VS. GOBER, MEGAN
MCHENRY COUNTY ANIMAL CONTROL VS. GOMES, JONATHAN

PEOPLE VS. GRAY, Il MICHAEL


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008372
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007635
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000346
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007440
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR006983
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000336
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR006599
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR001776
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023OV000135
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR003375
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR001419
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR000778
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000344
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008461
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR014892
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR022778
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000351
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000329
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008455
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008444
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR006982
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008089
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007464
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008457
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000341
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000334
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008701

GREENWALD, CRAIG ALLEN
GULBRANSEN, CAROLE A
HALL, SUSAN

HAMMER, ETHAN M

HAUFE, NADINE E

HAYDEN, TEOFILA

HECKER, LAUREN M

HERRERA, STEVEN

HOLDER, ISAIAH S

HONER, GINA MARIE

HOUSER, TAYLOR D

HUNT, JENNY

ISLAND LAKE GAS & FOOD LLC
JUDD, LAVANDIS D

KELLEY, CARTER Q

KIRBY, JAMES J

KLEM, PATRICK FORREST
KOZIOL, KEVIN J

KURZAC, JERRY

KUZNIEWSKI, DENISE

LANDA, GUILLERMO

LE, BEAU GINA
LECHUGA-HERRERA, GRACIELA
LENGLE, LISA

LEWANDOWSKI, MADISON OLIVIA MARY
LOPEZ-CALDERON, EDGAR

LOPEZ-SILVA, ABRAHAM
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COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 16, 2024
2024TR007446
2023TR024365
20240V000338
2024TR009054
2024TR007436
2024TR000777
2024TR007450
2023TR023380
2024TR003758
2024TR007433
2024TR007511
20240V000324
20240V000152
2024TR001467
2024TR006456
2024TR007920
2024TR006964
2024TR003297
20230V000344
20220000911
2024TR006584
2024TR007629
2024TR008889
20240V000347
2024TR007457
2024TR006334

2024TR008220
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PEOPLE VS. GREENWALD, CRAIG ALLEN

PEOPLE VS. GULBRANSEN, CAROLE A

MCHENRY COUNTY ANIMAL CONTROL VS. HALL, SUSAN
PEOPLE VS. HAMMER, ETHAN M

PEOPLE VS. HAUFE, NADINE E

PEOPLE VS. HAYDEN, TEOFILA

PEOPLE VS. HECKER, LAUREN M

PEOPLE VS. HERRERA, STEVEN

PEOPLE VS. HOLDER, ISAIAH S

PEOPLE VS. HONER, GINA MARIE

PEOPLE VS. HOUSER, TAYLOR D

MCHENRY COUNTY ANIMAL CONTROL VS. HUNT, JENNY
MCHENRY COUNTY HEALTH DEPT VS. ISLAND LAKE GAS & FOOD LLC
PEOPLE VS. JUDD, LAVANDIS D

PEOPLE VS. KELLEY, CARTER Q

PEOPLE VS. KIRBY, JAMES J

PEOPLE VS. KLEM, PATRICK FORREST

PEOPLE VS. KOZIOL, KEVIN J

MCHENRY COUNTY PLANNING AND DEVELP VS KURZAC, JERRY
MCHENRY COUNTY HEALTH DEPT VS. KUZNIEWSKI, DENISE
PEOPLE VS. LANDA, GUILLERMO

PEOPLE VS. LE, BEAU GINA

PEOPLE VS. LECHUGA-HERRERA, GRACIELA

MCHENRY COUNTY ANIMAL CONTROL VS. LENGLE, LISA
PEOPLE VS. LEWANDOWSKI, MADISON OLIVIA MARY
PEOPLE VS. LOPEZ-CALDERON, EDGAR

PEOPLE VS. LOPEZ-SILVA, ABRAHAM


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007446
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR024365
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000338
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR009054
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007436
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR000777
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007450
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR023380
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR003758
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007433
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007511
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000324
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000152
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR001467
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR006456
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007920
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR006964
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR003297
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023OV000344
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022OV000911
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR006584
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007629
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008889
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000347
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007457
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR006334
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008220

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 16, 2024
LOSSA, JONATHAN N 102 1:30 pm 2024TR006510 PEOPLE VS. LOSSA, JONATHAN N
MACCARRON, JOSEPH M 102 8:30 am 2024TR008374 PEOPLE VS. MACCARRON, JOSEPH M
MAKSAKOV, NIKITA 102 8:30 am 2024TR008233 PEOPLE VS. MAKSAKOV, NIKITA
MARILES-ROJAS, HECTOR MANUEL 102 1:30 pm 2023TR018435 CARY VS. MARILES-ROJAS, HECTOR MANUEL
MARTIN, ERIK 102 8:30 am 2024TR005679 PEOPLE VS. MARTIN, ERIK
MARTINEZ-ROSALES, EDITH 102 8:30 am 2024TR005680 PEOPLE VS. MARTINEZ-ROSALES, EDITH
MASON, NICHOLAS D 102 1:30 pm 2024TR004182 PEOPLE VS. MASON, NICHOLAS D
MAURA, JACQULYN MERCEDES 102 8:30 am 2023TR022901 PEOPLE VS. MAURA, JACQULYN MERCEDES
MCCARREL, JENNIFER L 102 8:30 am 2024TR004442 PEOPLE VS. MCCARREL, JENNIFER L
MCCAULEY, RICHARD 102 1:45 pm 20240V000249 MCHENRY COUNTY ANIMAL CONTROL VS. MCCAULEY, RICHARD
MCCAULEY, RICHARD 102 1:45 pm 20240000250 MCHENRY COUNTY ANIMAL CONTROL VS. MCCAULEY, RICHARD
MCCORMICK, CORBETT G 102 1:30 pm 2024TR009098 PEOPLE VS. MCCORMICK, CORBETT G
MCDONALD, ROBERT R 102 8:30 am 2023TR007896 PEOPLE VS. MCDONALD, ROBERT R
MCINNIS, MARGARET A 102 8:30 am 2024TR008376 PEOPLE VS. MCINNIS, MARGARET A
MCINTYRE, ROBERT J 102 1:30 pm 2024TR007509 PEOPLE VS. MCINTYRE, ROBERT J
MCLACHLAN, MADALAIN K 102 1:30 pm 2024TR009065 PEOPLE VS. MCLACHLAN, MADALAIN K
MEDINA, MALISSA A 102 1:30 pm 2024TR003377 PEOPLE VS. MEDINA, MALISSA A
MEIGEL, SAMUEL D 102 1:30 pm 2024TR007844 PEOPLE VS. MEIGEL, SAMUEL D
MENDES, JOHN A M 102 8:30 am 2024TR004441 PEOPLE VS. MENDES, JOHN A M
MILLER, MICHELLE R 102 8:30 am 2024TR008613 PEOPLE VS. MILLER, MICHELLE R
MONTENEGRO, EMILIA E 102 1:30 pm 2024TR008024 PEOPLE VS. MONTENEGRO, EMILIA E
NAVARRO-BRAVO, VICTOR M 102 9:30 am 2024TR003281 PEOPLE VS. NAVARRO-BRAVO, VICTOR M
NAWRACAJ, KEVIN A 102 8:30 am 2024TR007430 PEOPLE VS. NAWRACAJ, KEVIN A
NORTON, SEAN MICHAEL 102 1:30 pm 2023TR020773 PEOPLE VS. NORTON, SEAN MICHAEL
NUDELL, RAPHAEL M 102 8:30 am 2024TR000941 PEOPLE VS. NUDELL, RAPHAEL M
OBSZANSKI, MATEUSZ J 102 1:30 pm 2024TR003779 PEOPLE VS. OBSZANSKI, MATEUSZ J
OCONNER, DONALD 102 1:30 pm 2021TR005108 CARY VS. OCONNER, DONALD
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https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR006510
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008374
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008233
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR018435
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR005679
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https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR004442
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000249
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000250
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR009098
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR007896
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008376
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007509
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR009065
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR003377
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007844
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR004441
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008613
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008024
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR003281
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007430
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR020773
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR000941
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR003779
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021TR005108

OCONNOR, CINDY
OMURBEK-UULU, KELDIBEK
ORLICK, VINCENT J
PALENCIA, OCTAVIO
PANNARALE, NUNZIO A
PEDROZA, MARIA ISABEL
PELTER, DAWN

PEREZ, MARCOS
PEREZ-CUETO, SOFIA M
PETTY, KAYCE

PEZZELLA, MARCELLO V
PLUNGIS, ALEXANDER
PROPER, JACOB GREGORY
PRZYBYLO-PINDRAS, VICTORIA M
PUCCI, JULIA A

REDMOND, ROSEMARY E
REESE, KAYLA

RESAC, MELISSA J

REYNOLDS, CYNTHIA
REYNOLDS, CYNTHIA
RHODES, RYAN MATTHEW
RISCHE, ETHAN W

RIZZO, DANIELLE M
RODRIGUEZ, ELVIS ABRAHAM
RODRIGUEZ, VICTOR
ROMERO-CAMPUZANO, EFRAIN

RUIZ-CAMPOS, JOSE PABLO
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1:30 pm
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1:30 pm

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM
May 16, 2024

20240V000348
2024TR005970
2024TR001450
2024TR005353
2024TR002934
2024TR007512
20240V000339
2024TR007502
2023TR020125
20240V000349
2024TR008614
2024TR002148
2024TR006269
2024TR001420
2024TR007645
2024TR006966
20230V000999
2024TR007429
20240V000248
20240V000352
2024TR008446
2024TR008464
2024TR007935
2023TR018493
20240V000041
2023TR018421

2024TR008450
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MCHENRY COUNTY ANIMAL CONTROL VS. OCONNOR, CINDY
PEOPLE VS. OMURBEK-UULU, KELDIBEK

PEOPLE VS. ORLICK, VINCENT J

PEOPLE VS. PALENCIA, OCTAVIO

PEOPLE VS. PANNARALE, NUNZIO A

PEOPLE VS. PEDROZA, MARIA ISABEL

MCHENRY COUNTY ANIMAL CONTROL VS. PELTER, DAWN
PEOPLE VS. PEREZ, MARCOS

PEOPLE VS. PEREZ-CUETO, SOFIA M

MCHENRY COUNTY ANIMAL CONTROL VS. PETTY, KAYCE
PEOPLE VS. PEZZELLA, MARCELLO V

PEOPLE VS. PLUNGIS, ALEXANDER

PEOPLE VS. PROPER, JACOB GREGORY

PEOPLE VS. PRZYBYLO-PINDRAS, VICTORIA M

PEOPLE VS. PUCCI, JULIA A

PEOPLE VS. REDMOND, ROSEMARY E

MCHENRY COUNTY ANIMAL CONTROL VS. REESE, KAYLA

PEOPLE VS. RESAC, MELISSA J

MCHENRY COUNTY ANIMAL CONTROL VS. REYNOLDS, CYNTHIA

MCHENRY COUNTY ANIMAL CONTROL VS. REYNOLDS, CYNTHIA

PEOPLE VS. RHODES, RYAN MATTHEW
PEOPLE VS. RISCHE, ETHAN W
PEOPLE VS. RIZZO, DANIELLE M

PEOPLE VS. RODRIGUEZ, ELVIS ABRAHAM

MCHENRY COUNTY ANIMAL CONTROL VS. RODRIGUEZ, VICTOR

PEOPLE VS. ROMERO-CAMPUZANO, EFRAIN

PEOPLE VS. RUIZ-CAMPOS, JOSE PABLO


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000348
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR005970
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR001450
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR005353
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR002934
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007512
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000339
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007502
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR020125
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000349
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008614
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR002148
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR006269
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR001420
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007645
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR006966
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023OV000999
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007429
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000248
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000352
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008446
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008464
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007935
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR018493
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000041
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR018421
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008450

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 16, 2024
RYWELSKI, ALEXANDRA R 102 1:30 pm 2024TR004413 PEOPLE VS. RYWELSKI, ALEXANDRA R
SALVA, NELSON 102 8:30 am 2024TR008610 PEOPLE VS. SALVA, NELSON
SCHALK, ZENA 102 1:30 pm 20240V000328 MCHENRY COUNTY ANIMAL CONTROL VS. SCHALK, ZENA
SCHARRNBERG, MADDIE 102 1:45 pm 20240V000246 MCHENRY COUNTY ANIMAL CONTROL VS. SCHARRNBERG, MADDIE
SCHWEGLER, HANNA R 102 8:30 am 2024TR007431 PEOPLE VS. SCHWEGLER, HANNA R
SEIDEL, DAVID D 102 1:30 pm 2023MT003530 PEOPLE VS. SEIDEL, DAVID D
SEMENYCHEV, VIACHESLAV 102 2:30 pm 2024TR000605 PEOPLE VS. SEMENYCHEV, VIACHESLAV
SHANNON, DENISE | 102 8:30 am 2024TR006954 PEOPLE VS. SHANNON, DENISE |
SPANGLER, CHRISTOPHER W 102 1:30 pm 2024TR002289 PEOPLE VS. SPANGLER, CHRISTOPHER W
STOUTEMIRE, JR TROY 102 1:30 pm 2024TR008018 PEOPLE VS. STOUTEMIRE, JR TROY
SUTTON, RICHARD P 102 1:30 pm 2024TR004404 PEOPLE VS. SUTTON, RICHARD P
SZPILA, ROBERT F 102 8:30 am 2024TR006339 PEOPLE VS. SZPILA, ROBERT F
SZUBERLA, ELIGIA G 102 8:30 am 2024TR007916 PEOPLE VS. SZUBERLA, ELIGIA G
TANGORRA, SUSAN M 102 8:30 am 2024TR002961 PEOPLE VS. TANGORRA, SUSAN M
THABUTEAU, STEPHAN A 102 1:30 pm 2024TR002758 PEOPLE VS. THABUTEAU, STEPHAN A
TOWNSEND, MEGAN N 102 1:30 pm 2024TR007591 PEOPLE VS. TOWNSEND, MEGAN N
TRAUT, ALEXANDER J 102 1:30 pm 2024TR008451 PEOPLE VS. TRAUT, ALEXANDER J
VICTORINE, KELLY A 102 8:30 am 2023TR021671 PEOPLE VS. VICTORINE, KELLY A
VIDAL, RUBEN G 102 1:30 pm 2024TR008467 PEOPLE VS. VIDAL, RUBEN G
WALTON, ERICA M 102 8:30 am 2024TR008228 PEOPLE VS. WALTON, ERICA M
WANG, ZUHAI 102 8:30 am 2024TR008367 PEOPLE VS. WANG, ZUHAI
WENIG, DONALD G 102 1:30 pm 2023CV000092 MCHENRY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST. VS. WENIG, DONALD G
WESTLUND, JENNIFER A 102 8:30 am 2024TR006739 PEOPLE VS. WESTLUND, JENNIFER A
WILLIAMSON, MICHAEL RUSS 102 1:30 pm 2023TR000745 CARY VS. WILLIAMSON, MICHAEL RUSS
ZELASCO, AUTUMN J 102 9:30 am 2023TR021860 PEOPLE VS. ZELASCO, AUTUMN J
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https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR004413
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008610
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000328
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000246
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007431
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT003530
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR000605
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR006954
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR002289
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008018
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR004404
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR006339
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007916
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR002961
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR002758
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007591
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008451
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR021671
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008467
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008228
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008367
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CV000092
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR006739
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR000745
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR021860

COURTROOM 104
PARTY NAME

ALFORD, DASIA P

ARGY, NICOLETTA
AVALOS-VELAZQUEZ, BENITO
BACHAL, ADAM M

BALKE, GAVIN J

BARKSDALE, COREY NIKOLAUS
BARNEY, JAMOHN DURRELL
BARNEY, JAMOHN DURRELL
BARNEY, JAMOHN DURRELL
BARNEY, JAMOHN DURRELL
BARNEY, JAMOHN DURRELL
BASSETT, TYLER E

BELL, ERICA L

BOHRNELL, WILLIAM B
BORDA, KRISTEN T

BORG, ARTURO

BORING, JOSEPH T

BRANON, TIMOTHY D
BROUGHTON, MAXWELL B
BUSTILLO-MALDONADO, BENIGNO D
BUSTILLO-MALDONADO, JORGE D
CARMONA, JOSE A

CAROL, DENNIS G
CASTILLO-ANDRADE, JOSUE A

CAVIN, PIERRE L

ROOM

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

TIME

1:30 pm
1:30 pm
8:30 am
1:30 pm
8:30 am
1:30 pm
8:30 am
8:30 am
8:30 am
8:30 am
8:30 am
8:30 am
8:30 am
8:30 am
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
8:30 am
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
8:30 am
8:30 am
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm

1:30 pm

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 16, 2024

CASE NUMBER

2023CM000419
20240V000032
2024MT001290
2024DT000232
2024MT000354
2024MT001166
2019DT000266
2019TR012529
2019TR012530
2019TR012531
2019TR012532
2022MT002829
2024CM000167
2024MT000222
2024DT000275
2024MT001219
2023MT003427
2024DT000123
2024TR007560
2024MT000482
2023MT003355
2024MT001250
2023MT003090
2024MT001252

2024MT000009
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CASE TITLE

PEOPLE VS. ALFORD, DASIA P

ISLAND LAKE VS. ARGY, NICOLETTA
PEOPLE VS. AVALOS-VELAZQUEZ, BENITO
PEOPLE VS. BACHAL, ADAM M

PEOPLE VS. BALKE, GAVIN J

PEOPLE VS. BARKSDALE, COREY NIKOLAUS
PEOPLE VS. BARNEY, JAMOHN DURRELL
PEOPLE VS. BARNEY, JAMOHN DURRELL
PEOPLE VS. BARNEY, JAMOHN DURRELL
PEOPLE VS. BARNEY, JAMOHN DURRELL
PEOPLE VS. BARNEY, JAMOHN DURRELL
RICHMOND VS. BASSETT, TYLER E

PEOPLE VS. BELL, ERICA L

PEOPLE VS. BOHRNELL, WILLIAM B
PEOPLE VS. BORDA, KRISTEN T

PEOPLE VS. BORG, ARTURO

PEOPLE VS. BORING, JOSEPH T

PEOPLE VS. BRANON, TIMOTHY D
MARENGO VS. BROUGHTON, MAXWELL B
PEOPLE VS. BUSTILLO-MALDONADO, BENIGNO D
PEOPLE VS. BUSTILLO-MALDONADO, JORGE D
PEOPLE VS. CARMONA, JOSE A

LAKE IN THE HILLS VS. CAROL, DENNIS G
PEOPLE VS. CASTILLO-ANDRADE, JOSUE A

PEOPLE VS. CAVIN, PIERRE L


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CM000419
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000032
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001290
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DT000232
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000354
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001166
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2019DT000266
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2019TR012529
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2019TR012530
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2019TR012531
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2019TR012532
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022MT002829
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CM000167
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000222
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DT000275
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001219
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT003427
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DT000123
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007560
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000482
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT003355
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001250
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT003090
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001252
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000009

CAVIN, PIERRE L
CERNIAUSKAS, LUKAS
CIFUENTES, LUIS A JR
CLARK, ADRIAN KEITH
CUDWORTH, TIMOTHY R
DAVIDSON, SHANNON M
DAVIS, RICHARD C

DAVIS, RICHARD C
DELGADO-ARIZA, ERIKA A
DEMBINSKI, MARC ALLEN
ESTRADA, JESUS JESSIE
FERNANDEZ-GRANADOS, JUAN D
FERRAL-FERRAL, PASCUAL
FLORES-FLORES, MOISES
FOLOS, MATTHEW STEVEN
FORTIN, MARY L

FRANCO, ORLANDO
FRIEDMAN, CATHRYN E
GARCIA-ANGELES, ALFREDO
GARCIA-ANGELES, ALFREDO
GEHRKE, RODNEY DEAN
GIEBELHAUSEN, AMARA S
GIERKOWSKI, KRISTINA
GOMEZ, ANGEL G

GOMEZ, YARITZA
GOMORA-MERCADO, CARLOS D

GONZALEZ-MOLINA, YONI

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

1:30 pm
1:30 pm
8:30 am
8:30 am
1:30 pm
8:30 am
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
8:30 am
8:30 am
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
9:30 am
8:30 am
8:30 am
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
8:30 am
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
8:30 am
8:30 am

1:30 pm

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 16, 2024
2024MT000918
2023MT002885
2023CM000745
2024CM000023
2024MT000808
2022MT001996
2023CM000784
2023DT000619
2024MT000809
2023MT002030
2024MT001200
2023MT002244
2024MT001120
2024DT000208
2024MT000892
2023TR022918
2024MT001194
2024MT000993
2023TR020209
2023TR020432
2024CM000214
2024MT001203
2024MT000915
2024MT000503
2023MT002527
2024MT001182

2024MT000232
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PEOPLE VS. CAVIN, PIERRE L

LAKE IN THE HILLS VS. CERNIAUSKAS, LUKAS
PEOPLE VS. CIFUENTES, LUIS A JR

PEOPLE VS. CLARK, ADRIAN KEITH

PEOPLE VS. CUDWORTH, TIMOTHY R
WOODSTOCK VS. DAVIDSON, SHANNON M
PEOPLE VS. DAVIS, RICHARD C

PEOPLE VS. DAVIS, RICHARD C

WOODSTOCK VS. DELGADO-ARIZA, ERIKA A
PEOPLE VS. DEMBINSKI, MARC ALLEN

PEOPLE VS. ESTRADA, JESUS JESSIE

PEOPLE VS. FERNANDEZ-GRANADOS, JUAN D
PEOPLE VS. FERRAL-FERRAL, PASCUAL
WOODSTOCK VS. FLORES-FLORES, MOISES
PEOPLE VS. FOLOS, MATTHEW STEVEN
PEOPLE VS. FORTIN, MARY L

PEOPLE VS. FRANCO, ORLANDO

LAKE IN THE HILLS VS. FRIEDMAN, CATHRYN E
PEOPLE VS. GARCIA-ANGELES, ALFREDO
PEOPLE VS. GARCIA-ANGELES, ALFREDO
PEOPLE VS. GEHRKE, RODNEY DEAN

PEOPLE VS. GIEBELHAUSEN, AMARA S
PEOPLE VS. GIERKOWSKI, KRISTINA

PEOPLE VS. GOMEZ, ANGEL G

PEOPLE VS. GOMEZ, YARITZA

WOODSTOCK VS. GOMORA-MERCADO, CARLOS D

PEOPLE VS. GONZALEZ-MOLINA, YONI


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000918
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT002885
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CM000745
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CM000023
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000808
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022MT001996
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CM000784
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DT000619
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000809
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT002030
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001200
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT002244
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001120
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DT000208
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000892
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR022918
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001194
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000993
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR020209
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR020432
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CM000214
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001203
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000915
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000503
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT002527
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001182
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000232

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 16, 2024
HAHN, DAVID G 104 1:30 pm 2024MT000866 PEOPLE VS. HAHN, DAVID G
HALL, BRITTNEY J 104 8:30 am 2023MT003167 PEOPLE VS. HALL, BRITTNEY J
HALL, BRITTNEY J 104 8:30 am 2023MT003320 PEOPLE VS. HALL, BRITTNEY J
HERNANDEZ, OSCAR A 104 1:30 pm 2024MT001198 PEOPLE VS. HERNANDEZ, OSCAR A
HUBER, RUSSELL LEON 104 1:30 pm 2023CM000726 PEOPLE VS. HUBER, RUSSELL LEON
HUFFMAN, CHARLES H 104 1:30 pm 2024TR005489 PEOPLE VS. HUFFMAN, CHARLES H
JOHNSTON, BRYAN MICHAEL 104 8:30 am 2024CM000197 PEOPLE VS. JOHNSTON, BRYAN MICHAEL
JUAREZ-ORTIZ, ROMARICO 104 8:30 am 2024DT000263 WOODSTOCK VS. JUAREZ-ORTIZ, ROMARICO
KACHEL, JAMES J 104 8:30 am 2024MT000940 PEOPLE VS. KACHEL, JAMES J
KACHIROUBAS, NICHOLAS S 104 1:30 pm 2024TR003150 PEOPLE VS. KACHIROUBAS, NICHOLAS S
KOGAN, ALLA 104 1:30 pm 2024CM000075 PEOPLE VS. KOGAN, ALLA
KULON, ADAM M 104 1:30 pm 2024CM000260 PEOPLE VS. KULON, ADAM M
KURTE, FRITZ E 104 8:30 am 2024DT000049 PEOPLE VS. KURTE, FRITZ E
LAGUNES-LOPEZ, JENNIFER 104 8:30 am 2024MT000096 PEOPLE VS. LAGUNES-LOPEZ, JENNIFER
LOVINS, TRAVIS ALLAN 104 8:30 am 2024DT000078 PEOPLE VS. LOVINS, TRAVIS ALLAN
LUKETICH, LIDIA LEEANN 104 8:30 am 2023CM000018 PEOPLE VS. LUKETICH, LIDIA LEEANN
MAGALLONES-RAUDALES, LETICIA J 104 8:30 am 2024MT1000248 PEOPLE VS. MAGALLONES-RAUDALES, LETICIA J
MALLOW, NICHOLAS A 104 9:30 am 2024DT000058 PEOPLE VS. MALLOW, NICHOLAS A
MARLIN, JACKSON ALBERT 104 8:30 am 2024CM000318 PEOPLE VS. MARLIN, JACKSON ALBERT
MARTINEZ, SELVIN M 104 1:30 pm 2024MT000015 PEOPLE VS. MARTINEZ, SELVIN M
MARTINEZ-MEZA, VALERY 104 8:30 am 2023MT003445 PEOPLE VS. MARTINEZ-MEZA, VALERY
MCCALL, SAMULE D IV 104 8:30 am 2022CM000502 PEOPLE VS. MCCALL, SAMULE D IV
MCMANAMAN, CASEY J 104 1:30 pm 2024TR003304 PEOPLE VS. MCMANAMAN, CASEY J
MELVIN, ROBIN M 104 8:30 am 2023MT003586 PEOPLE VS. MELVIN, ROBIN M
MESUBED, SEAN K 104 1:30 pm 2024MT000177 PEOPLE VS. MESUBED, SEAN K
MICELI, JOSEPH F 104 1:30 pm 2024TR005414 LAKE IN THE HILLS VS. MICELI, JOSEPH F
MIKEWORTH, SAMANTHA G 104 8:30 am 2024MT000529 WOODSTOCK VS. MIKEWORTH, SAMANTHA G
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https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000866
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT003167
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT003320
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001198
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CM000726
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR005489
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CM000197
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DT000263
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000940
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR003150
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CM000075
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CM000260
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DT000049
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000096
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DT000078
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CM000018
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000248
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DT000058
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CM000318
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000015
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT003445
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CM000502
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR003304
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT003586
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000177
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR005414
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000529

MIRANDA-LAZARO, ABEL
MUNOZ-LEMUS, CARLOS EDUARDO
ORTIZ, MANUEL

PEDRAZA, SANDRA

PEREZ, BELEN JOSE
PEREZ-HERNANDEZ, LUIS ENRIQUE
PETRUCCI, NANCY J

PINEDA, EMILIO

PINEDA, OSCAR

PORCH, KLAY A

PORTER-HOLT, KAYLA
PORTER-HOLT, KAYLA
PORTER-HOLT, KAYLA
PORTER-HOLT, KAYLA

QUICK, JAMES M

RAMIREZ, STEPHANIE S

ROBLES-INAMAGUA, JULIO HUMBERTO

RODARTE, SALVADOR

ROESKE, KELLY J

ROTH, EMILY L

SANCHEZ, JONATHAN S
SANDERS, CARSON ALEXANDER
SHANNON, MITCHELL
SMULLIN, ALYSSA |
SOMERVILLE, JOSHUA JAMES
SPARKS, JACOB T

STEPHANSEN, WILLIAM N

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

1:30 pm
1:30 pm
8:30 am
9:30 am
8:30 am
8:30 am
8:30 am
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
8:30 am
8:30 am
8:30 am
8:30 am
1:30 pm
8:30 am
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
8:30 am
9:30 am
8:30 am
8:30 am
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm

8:30 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 16, 2024
2024MT000310
2024MT000970
2024MT001183
2024DT000077
2024MT000398
2023MT003521
2024MT001056
2024MT001199
2024MT001197
2022DT000182
2019TR003985
2019TR003986
2019TR003987
2019TR003988
2024MT000295
2024MT000717
2023MT002759
2023MT002191
2023MT003538
2024DT000125
2023MT001812
2023MT003182
2023MT002071
2023MT002685
2023TR019195
2024MT000297

2023MT000699
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PEOPLE VS. MIRANDA-LAZARO, ABEL

PEOPLE VS. MUNOZ-LEMUS, CARLOS EDUARDO
WOODSTOCK VS. ORTIZ, MANUEL

PEOPLE VS. PEDRAZA, SANDRA

PEOPLE VS. PEREZ, BELEN JOSE

WOODSTOCK VS. PEREZ-HERNANDEZ, LUIS ENRIQUE
WOODSTOCK VS. PETRUCCI, NANCY J

PEOPLE VS. PINEDA, EMILIO

PEOPLE VS. PINEDA, OSCAR

PEOPLE VS. PORCH, KLAY A

PEOPLE VS. PORTER-HOLT, KAYLA

PEOPLE VS. PORTER-HOLT, KAYLA

PEOPLE VS. PORTER-HOLT, KAYLA

PEOPLE VS. PORTER-HOLT, KAYLA

LAKE IN THE HILLS VS. QUICK, JAMES M
WOODSTOCK VS. RAMIREZ, STEPHANIE S
PEOPLE VS. ROBLES-INAMAGUA, JULIO HUMBERTO
PEOPLE VS. RODARTE, SALVADOR

PEOPLE VS. ROESKE, KELLY J

WOODSTOCK VS. ROTH, EMILY L

WOODSTOCK VS. SANCHEZ, JONATHAN S
PEOPLE VS. SANDERS, CARSON ALEXANDER
ISLAND LAKE VS. SHANNON, MITCHELL

LAKE IN THE HILLS VS. SMULLIN, ALYSSA |
PEOPLE VS. SOMERVILLE, JOSHUA JAMES
PEOPLE VS. SPARKS, JACOB T

RICHMOND VS. STEPHANSEN, WILLIAM N


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000310
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000970
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001183
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DT000077
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000398
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT003521
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001056
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001199
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001197
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022DT000182
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2019TR003985
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2019TR003986
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2019TR003987
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2019TR003988
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000295
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000717
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT002759
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT002191
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT003538
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DT000125
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT001812
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT003182
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT002071
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT002685
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR019195
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000297
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT000699

THOMAS, ZANDRA T
UMANA-MONDRAGON, SANTIAGO
VAN ANTWERP, CONNER J
VASQUEZ, JAIME
VAZQUEZ-PEREZ, MARCO A
VILLA-BACA, EVER
VILLANUEVA, BIBIANA
WAGNER, MATTHEW T
WALLEN, CHRISTOPHER J
WARD, HAYDEN BRYANT
WATSON, CHANDLER M
WHITE, LYNSEY LEE ANN
WINNECKE, MATHEW JOSEPH
ZAMORANO, MARCO A

ZELEDON-JIMENEZ, EDWIN BAYARDO

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

8:30 am
8:30 am
1:30 pm
8:30 am
1:30 pm
8:30 am
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
8:30 am
1:30 pm
8:30 am
8:30 am
1:30 pm

1:30 pm

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 16, 2024

2023MT003393

2024MT000999

2024MT000317
2024MT000991
2024MT000601
2024MT001098
2024DT000023
2024MT001117

2024TR003330

2024MT000583

2024MT000403

2021CM000527
2024MT001051
2024MT001162

2024MT000514
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PEOPLE VS. THOMAS, ZANDRA T

PEOPLE VS. UMANA-MONDRAGON, SANTIAGO
PEOPLE VS. VAN ANTWERP, CONNER J
WOODSTOCK VS. VASQUEZ, JAIME

PEOPLE VS. VAZQUEZ-PEREZ, MARCO A
WOODSTOCK VS. VILLA-BACA, EVER

PEOPLE VS. VILLANUEVA, BIBIANA

PEOPLE VS. WAGNER, MATTHEW T

PEOPLE VS. WALLEN, CHRISTOPHER J
WOODSTOCK VS. WARD, HAYDEN BRYANT
PEOPLE VS. WATSON, CHANDLER M

PEOPLE VS. WHITE, LYNSEY L

WOODSTOCK VS. WINNECKE, MATHEW JOSEPH
PEOPLE VS. ZAMORANO, MARCO A

PEOPLE VS. ZELEDON-JIMENEZ, EDWIN BAYARDO


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT003393
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000999
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000317
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000991
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000601
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001098
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DT000023
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001117
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR003330
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000583
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000403
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021CM000527
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001051
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001162
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000514

COURTROOM 201
PARTY NAME

ACIA CLLLC

ACIA CL PROPERTY LLC
BUXTON CHIAPPETTA INC
CENTURY PROP 3807
CENTURY PROP 3807

CHICAGO TITLE LAND TRUST CO

CHICAGO TITLE LAND TRUST CO

CIAMPANELLI, CARL

COSMOPOLITAN NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO

DUKE, RAYMOND
DUKE, THOMAS

ELLIS, CHARLES R
FIRAK, DEBORAH
FIRAK, JOHN

FIRAK, SHIRLEY

FIRAK, STEPHEN

FIRST MIDWEST BANK
FIRST MIDWEST BANK

FIRST MIDWEST BANK

G & D ARVANITIS LLC
HABICH, SCOTT
HASTINGS, CAITLINN A

HINES, DEVIN

ROOM

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

TIME
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
1:30 pm

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
1:30 pm

9:00 am

9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

9:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 16, 2024

CASE NUMBER
2024ED000007
2024ED000007
2024MR000035
2022ED000073
2022ED000073

2022ED000112

2023ED000102

2023LA000292

2022ED000112

2023LA000223
2023LA000223
2022ED000064
2023LA000269
2023LA000269
2023LA000269
2023LA000269
2022ED000073
2022ED000073

2023ED000109

2024ED000007
2023LA000154
20231 A000292

2023LA000223
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CASE TITLE

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS G & D ARVANITIS LLC, ET AL
IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS G & D ARVANITIS LLC, ET AL
IVERSON, PAUL R VS BUXTON CHIAPPETTA INC

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS OLD NATIONAL BANK, ET AL
IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS OLD NATIONAL BANK, ET AL

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS CHICAGO TITLE LAND TRUST CO, ET
AL

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS CHICAGO TITLE LAND TRUST CO, ET
AL

CIAMPANELLI, CARL VS HASTINGS, CAITLINN A

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS CHICAGO TITLE LAND TRUST CO, ET
AL

HINES, DEVIN VS DUKE, THOMAS

HINES, DEVIN VS DUKE, THOMAS

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS HOSTETTER, ANNA S, ET AL
RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE INSURANCE CO VS FIRAK, SHIRLEY, ET AL
RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE INSURANCE CO VS FIRAK, SHIRLEY, ET AL
RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE INSURANCE CO VS FIRAK, SHIRLEY, ET AL
RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE INSURANCE CO VS FIRAK, SHIRLEY, ET AL
IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS OLD NATIONAL BANK, ET AL

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS OLD NATIONAL BANK, ET AL

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS KUNES WOODSTOCK PROPERTY LLC,
ET AL

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS G & D ARVANITIS LLC, ET AL
PARRISH, ROBERT VS RCJ ENTERPRISES LTD, ET AL
CIAMPANELLI, CARL VS HASTINGS, CAITLINN A

HINES, DEVIN VS DUKE, THOMAS


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024ED000007
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024ED000007
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MR000035
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000073
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000073
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000112
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023ED000102
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000292
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000112
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000223
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000223
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000064
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000269
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000269
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000269
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000269
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000073
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000073
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023ED000109
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024ED000007
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000154
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000292
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000223

HOGAN, MARISSA

HOME STATE BANK NA
HOSTETTER, ANNA S

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION
IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION
IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION

IL HOUSING DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
IVERSON, PAUL R

JARZEBSKI, PETER

JOHNSON, LINDSEY

JOHNSON, NATHAN

JOHNSON, ROGER

K & T CORP

KENSINGTON MANOR OF RICHMOND

KENSINGTON MANOR OF RICHMOND CONDO
ASSN

KUNES COUNTRY C OF WOODSTOCK INC

KUNES WOODSTOCK PROPERTY LLC

LAKES PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC

MCHENRY COUNTY SHERIFF

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
1:30 pm

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 16, 2024
20221 A000197
2024ED000007
2022ED000064
2022ED000064
2022ED000073
2022ED000073

2022ED000112

2023ED000102

2023ED000109

2024ED000007
2022ED000064
2024MR000035
20221 A000197
20221 A000197
20221LA000197
2023LA000154

2022ED000112

2021LA000148

2021LA000148

2023ED000109

2023ED000109

2021LA000148

2023LA000180
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JOHNSON, LINDSEY, ET AL VS HOGAN, MARISSA, ET AL

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS G & D ARVANITIS LLC, ET AL
IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS HOSTETTER, ANNA S, ET AL
IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS HOSTETTER, ANNA S, ET AL
IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS OLD NATIONAL BANK, ET AL
IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS OLD NATIONAL BANK, ET AL

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS CHICAGO TITLE LAND TRUST CO, ET
AL

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS CHICAGO TITLE LAND TRUST CO, ET
AL

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS KUNES WOODSTOCK PROPERTY LLC,
ET AL

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS G & D ARVANITIS LLC, ET AL
IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS HOSTETTER, ANNA S, ET AL
IVERSON, PAUL R VS BUXTON CHIAPPETTA INC

JOHNSON, LINDSEY, ET AL VS HOGAN, MARISSA, ET AL
JOHNSON, LINDSEY, ET AL VS HOGAN, MARISSA, ET AL
JOHNSON, LINDSEY, ET AL VS HOGAN, MARISSA, ET AL
PARRISH, ROBERT VS RCJ ENTERPRISES LTD, ET AL

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS CHICAGO TITLE LAND TRUST CO, ET
AL

ORTMANN, DAVID VS LAKES PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC, ET AL

ORTMANN, DAVID VS LAKES PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC, ET AL

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS KUNES WOODSTOCK PROPERTY LLC,
ET AL

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS KUNES WOODSTOCK PROPERTY LLC,
ET AL

ORTMANN, DAVID VS LAKES PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC, ET AL

WINTER, BRIAN, ET AL VS VARGHESE, BlJU K, ET AL


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022LA000197
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024ED000007
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000064
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000064
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000073
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000073
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000112
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023ED000102
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023ED000109
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024ED000007
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000064
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MR000035
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022LA000197
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022LA000197
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022LA000197
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000154
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000112
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021LA000148
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021LA000148
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023ED000109
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023ED000109
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021LA000148
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000180

OLD NATIONAL BANK
OLD NATIONAL BANK

OLD NATIONAL BANK

ORTMANN, DAVID
PARRISH, ROBERT

RCJ ENTERPRISES LTD
RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE INSURANCE CO
SALERNO, DONALD W
TRUSZKOWSKI, WALTER
US BANK NA
VARGHESE, BUU K
WALGREEN CO

WILM, PAUL E

WINTER, BRIAN

ZALESKI, MARGARET

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

10:00 am
1:30 pm

9:00 am

9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:30 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

9:30 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 16, 2024

2022ED000073
2022ED000073

2023ED000109

2021LA000148
2023LA000154
2023LA000154
2023LA000269
2023LA000167
2020PR000263
2022ED000064
2023LA000180
2024ED000007
2023LA000167
2023LA000180

2020PR000263
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IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS OLD NATIONAL BANK, ET AL
IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS OLD NATIONAL BANK, ET AL

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS KUNES WOODSTOCK PROPERTY LLC,
ET AL

ORTMANN, DAVID VS LAKES PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC, ET AL
PARRISH, ROBERT VS RCJ ENTERPRISES LTD, ET AL

PARRISH, ROBERT VS RCJ ENTERPRISES LTD, ET AL

RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE INSURANCE CO VS FIRAK, SHIRLEY, ET AL
WILM, PAUL E VS SALERNO, DONALD W

TRUSZKOWSKI, CELESTYNA

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS HOSTETTER, ANNA S, ET AL
WINTER, BRIAN, ET AL VS VARGHESE, BlJU K, ET AL

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS G & D ARVANITIS LLC, ET AL
WILM, PAUL E VS SALERNO, DONALD W

WINTER, BRIAN, ET AL VS VARGHESE, BUU K, ET AL

TRUSZKOWSKI, CELESTYNA


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000073
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000073
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023ED000109
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021LA000148
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000154
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000154
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000269
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000167
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020PR000263
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000064
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000180
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024ED000007
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000167
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000180
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020PR000263

COURTROOM 202
PARTY NAME

ALBANY BANK AND TRUST CO
ALGONQUIN STATE BANK
ATTORNEY GENERAL OF THE UNITED STATES
BAINE, JAMES P

BAINE, LUCINDA M

BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON
BERNADINO, NICHOLAS
BERNARDINO, CYNTHIA R
BERNARDINO, TRAVIS

BIALEK, KATHRIN E

BMO BANK NA

BORST, BARBARA S

BORST, HOWARD W

BUTCHER, WILLIAM

CONSUMERS COOPERATIVE CREDIT UNION
CONSUMERS CREDIT UNION

DIAZ, ANGIE

DILISIO, BARBARA

EASLER, RUTH ALISON

EASLER, TERRY L

ESSEX VILLAGE CONDO ASSN

FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP

FIRST MIDWEST BANK

ROOM

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

TIME

10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 16, 2024

CASE NUMBER

2023FC000240
2023FC000240
2018CH000028
2023FC000475

2023FC000475

2019CH000035

2022FC000387
2022FC000387
2022FC000387
2023FC000028
2024FC000066

2023FC000439

2023FC000439

2022FC000387

2019CH000035

2019CH000035

2024EV000164
2024EV000164
2023FC000240
2023FC000240
2024FC000067

2023FC000439

2023FC000439
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CASE TITLE

ALGONQUIN STATE BANK VS EASLER, TERRY L, ET AL
ALGONQUIN STATE BANK VS EASLER, TERRY L, ET AL
STATE BANK VS PEREZ, WILLIAM, ET AL

LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC VS BAINE, JAMES P, ET AL
LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC VS BAINE, JAMES P, ET AL
NEWREZ LLC, ET AL VS PLICHTA, ROBERT, ET AL

US BANK TRUST NA VS BERNARDINO, CYNTHIA R, ET AL
US BANK TRUST NA VS BERNARDINO, CYNTHIA R, ET AL
US BANK TRUST NA VS BERNARDINO, CYNTHIA R, ET AL
NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC VS BIALEK, KATHRIN E, ET AL
BMO BANK NA VS NELSEN, COLLENE, ET AL

FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP VS BORST, HOWARD W, ET
AL

FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP VS BORST, HOWARD W, ET
AL

US BANK TRUST NA VS BERNARDINO, CYNTHIA R, ET AL
NEWREZ LLC, ET AL VS PLICHTA, ROBERT, ET AL

NEWREZ LLC, ET AL VS PLICHTA, ROBERT, ET AL

DILISIO, BARBARA VS DIAZ, ANGIE, ET AL

DILISIO, BARBARA VS DIAZ, ANGIE, ET AL

ALGONQUIN STATE BANK VS EASLER, TERRY L, ET AL
ALGONQUIN STATE BANK VS EASLER, TERRY L, ET AL
SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC VS MAREK, JANET A, ET AL

FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP VS BORST, HOWARD W, ET
AL

FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP VS BORST, HOWARD W, ET
AL


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000240
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000240
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018CH000028
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000475
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000475
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2019CH000035
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022FC000387
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022FC000387
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022FC000387
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000028
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024FC000066
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000439
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000439
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022FC000387
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2019CH000035
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2019CH000035
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024EV000164
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024EV000164
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000240
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000240
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024FC000067
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000439
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000439

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 16, 2024
FOXFORD HILLS HOMEOWNERS ASSN 202 10:00 am 2022FC000387 US BANK TRUST NA VS BERNARDINO, CYNTHIA R, ET AL
HOMEOWNERS ASSOC 202 10:00 am 2018CH000028 STATE BANK VS PEREZ, WILLIAM, ET AL
HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK 202 10:00 am 2023FC000254 NEWREZ LLC VS MORRIS, CHRISTOPHER S, ET AL
JACOBY HOMEOWNERS ASSN 202 10:00 am 2023FC000028 NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC VS BIALEK, KATHRIN E, ET AL
KUHS, GREGORY L 202 9:00 am 2021CH000178 WELLS FARGO BANK NA VS KUHS, GREGORY L, ET AL
KUHS, SANDRA K 202 9:00 am 2021CH000178 WELLS FARGO BANK NA VS KUHS, GREGORY L, ET AL
LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC 202 10:00 am 2023FC000475 LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC VS BAINE, JAMES P, ET AL
MAREK, JANET A 202 10:00 am 2024FC000067 SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC VS MAREK, JANET A, ET AL
MORRIS, CHRISTOPHER S 202 10:00 am 2023FC000254 NEWREZ LLC VS MORRIS, CHRISTOPHER S, ET AL
MORRIS, MEGAN S 202 10:00 am 2023FC000254 NEWREZ LLC VS MORRIS, CHRISTOPHER S, ET AL
NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC 202 10:00 am 2023FC000028 NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC VS BIALEK, KATHRIN E, ET AL
NELSEN, COLLENE 202 10:00 am 2024FC000066 BMO BANK NA VS NELSEN, COLLENE, ET AL
NELSEN, GLENN A 202 10:00 am 2024FC000066 BMO BANK NA VS NELSEN, COLLENE, ET AL
NEWREZ LLC 202 10:00 am 2019CH000035 NEWREZ LLC, ET AL VS PLICHTA, ROBERT, ET AL
NEWREZ LLC 202 10:00 am 2023FC000254 NEWREZ LLC VS MORRIS, CHRISTOPHER S, ET AL
NUNDA UTILITY 202 10:00 am 2023FC000028 NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC VS BIALEK, KATHRIN E, ET AL
OLD NATIONAL BANK 202 9:00 am 2023FC000439 FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP VS BORST, HOWARD W, ET

AL

PEREZ, LAURA 202 10:00 am 2018CH000028 STATE BANK VS PEREZ, WILLIAM, ET AL
PEREZ, WILLIAM 202 10:00 am 2018CH000028 STATE BANK VS PEREZ, WILLIAM, ET AL
PLICHTA, DONNA 202 10:00 am 2019CH000035 NEWREZ LLC, ET AL VS PLICHTA, ROBERT, ET AL
PLICHTA, ROBERT 202 10:00 am 2019CH000035 NEWREZ LLC, ET AL VS PLICHTA, ROBERT, ET AL
PNC BANK NA 202 10:00 am 2022FC000479 PNC BANK NA VS USHER, MATTHEW SCOTT, ET AL
ROCKCREEK LLC 202 11:00 am 2023TX000025 ROCKCREEK LLC
SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT 202 10:00 am 2023FC000475 LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC VS BAINE, JAMES P, ET AL
SERVICE FINANCE CO INC 202 10:00 am 2024FC000067 SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC VS MAREK, JANET A, ET AL
SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC 202 10:00 am 2024FC000067 SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC VS MAREK, JANET A, ET AL
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https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022FC000387
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018CH000028
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000254
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000028
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021CH000178
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021CH000178
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000475
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024FC000067
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000254
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000254
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000028
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024FC000066
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024FC000066
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2019CH000035
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000254
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000028
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000439
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018CH000028
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018CH000028
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2019CH000035
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2019CH000035
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022FC000479
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TX000025
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000475
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024FC000067
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024FC000067

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 16, 2024
STATE BANK 202 10:00 am 2018CH000028 STATE BANK VS PEREZ, WILLIAM, ET AL
UNITED STATE OF AMERICA 202 10:00 am 2018CH000028 STATE BANK VS PEREZ, WILLIAM, ET AL
US BANK NA 202 10:00 am 2018CH000028 STATE BANK VS PEREZ, WILLIAM, ET AL
US BANK TRUST NA 202 9:00 am 2021CH000178 WELLS FARGO BANK NA VS KUHS, GREGORY L, ET AL
US BANK TRUST NA 202 10:00 am 2022FC000387 US BANK TRUST NA VS BERNARDINO, CYNTHIA R, ET AL
USHER, JULIE A 202 10:00 am 2022FC000479 PNC BANK NA VS USHER, MATTHEW SCOTT, ET AL
USHER, MATTHEW SCOTT 202 10:00 am 2022FC000479 PNC BANK NA VS USHER, MATTHEW SCOTT, ET AL
ZUKOWSKI ROGERS FLOOD & MCARDLE 202 10:00 am 2018CH000028 STATE BANK VS PEREZ, WILLIAM, ET AL

Page 18 of 45


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018CH000028
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018CH000028
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018CH000028
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021CH000178
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022FC000387
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022FC000479
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022FC000479
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018CH000028

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 16, 2024

COURTROOM 203

PARTY NAME ROOM TIME CASE NUMBER CASE TITLE

AHRENS, NICHOLAS M 203 2:30 pm 2022CF000596 PEOPLE VS. AHRENS, NICHOLAS M
AHRENS, NICHOLAS M 203 2:30 pm 2023CF000085 PEOPLE VS. AHRENS, NICHOLAS M
ASKEW, MICHAEL A 203 9:00 am 2024CM000139 PEOPLE VS. ASKEW, MICHAEL A
AVERY, JENNIFER E 203 9:00 am 2021CM000417 PEOPLE VS. AVERY, JENNIFER E
BENION, WILLIAM C 203 2:30 pm 2020CF000797 PEOPLE VS. BENION, WILLIAM C
BERTUCCI, MICHAEL C 203 2:30 pm 2021CF001038 PEOPLE VS. BERTUCCI, MICHAEL C
BESTERFELDT, ELIZABETH A 203 2:30 pm 2020CF000890 PEOPLE VS. BESTERFELDT, ELIZABETH A
BOLICH, AARON ANDREW 203 9:00 am 2023DV000251 PEOPLE VS. BOLICH, AARON ANDREW
CAMPOS, MARIA 203 9:00 am 2023DV000453 PEOPLE VS. CAMPOS, MARIA

COMER, KARIS MARIE 203 9:00 am 2023DV000470 PEOPLE VS. COMER, KARIS M
CRIMALDI, PHILIP D 203 2:30 pm 2020CF000805 PEOPLE VS. CRIMALDI, PHILIP D
CRIMALDI, PHILIP D 203 2:30 pm 2021CF000351 PEOPLE VS. CRIMALDI, PHILIP D
DAVIS, DACHARRIE A 203 9:00 am 2024CM000145 PEOPLE VS. DAVIS, DACHARRIE A
DAY, FREDERICK A 203 9:00 am 2024CM000044 PEOPLE VS. DAY, FREDERICK A

DAY, FREDERICK A 203 9:00 am 2024CM000216 PEOPLE VS. DAY, FREDERICK A

DAY, FREDRICK A 203 9:00 am 2024DV000012 PEOPLE VS. DAY, FREDRICK A

EASTY, MICHAEL P 203 2:35 pm 2022CF000843 PEOPLE VS. EASTY, MICHAEL P

EASTY, MICHAEL P 203 2:35 pm 2022CM000573 PEOPLE VS. EASTY, MICHAEL P

EASTY, MICHAEL P 203 2:35 pm 2022CM000676 PEOPLE VS. EASTY, MICHAEL P
FAJARDO, MARCELINO A JR 203 9:00 am 2020CM000397 PEOPLE VS. FAJARDO, MARCELINO A JR
FITZPATRICK, RYAN M 203 9:00 am 2022CM000116 PEOPLE VS. FITZPATRICK, RYAN M
GABRIEL, DEREK STEPHEN 203 9:00 am 2019CM000870 PEOPLE VS. GABRIEL, DEREK STEPHEN
GAYNOR, RYAN T 203 9:00 am 2024DV000078 PEOPLE VS. GAYNOR, RYAN T

GRAY, JOSEPH D 203 9:00 am 2023CM000474 PEOPLE VS. GRAY, JOSEPH D
GUZMAN, SERVANDO 203 9:00 am 2024CM000046 PEOPLE VS. GUZMAN, SERVANDO
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https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CF000596
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000085
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CM000139
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021CM000417
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020CF000797
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021CF001038
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020CF000890
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DV000251
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DV000453
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DV000470
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020CF000805
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021CF000351
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CM000145
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CM000044
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CM000216
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DV000012
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CF000843
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CM000573
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CM000676
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020CM000397
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CM000116
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2019CM000870
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DV000078
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CM000474
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CM000046

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 16, 2024
HAMPTON, JOSHUA C 203 10:00 am 2023DV000340 PEOPLE VS. HAMPTON, JOSHUA
HARNISH, FAITH ASHLYN 203 9:00 am 2023CM000212 PEOPLE VS. HARNISH, FAITH A
HARNISH, FAITH ASHLYN 203 9:00 am 2023CM000320 PEOPLE VS. HARNISH, FAITH ASHLYN
HEJNA, SCOTT A 203 2:30 pm 2023CF000024 PEOPLE VS. HEJNA, SCOTT A
HERNANDEZ-SANDOVAL, CRISTIAN M 203 9:00 am 2023DV000300 PEOPLE VS. HERNANDEZ-SANDOVAL, CRISTIAN M
HOLDEN, BENJAMIN MICHAEL 203 2:30 pm 2020CF000475 PEOPLE VS. HOLDEN, BENJAMIN MICHAEL
HUTCHISON, ANGELA S 203 2:30 pm 2023CF000669 PEOPLE VS. HUTCHISON, ANGELA S
KAFKA, CHRISTOPHER J 203 2:30 pm 2022CF000236 PEOPLE VS. KAFKA, CHRISTOPHER J
KAFKA, CHRISTOPHER J 203 2:30 pm 2022CF000253 PEOPLE VS. KAFKA, CHRISTOPHER J
KAFKA, CHRISTOPHER J 203 2:30 pm 2023CF000910 PEOPLE VS. KAFKA, CHRISTOPHER J
KELLER, JESSICA SUE 203 9:00 am 2022DV000198 PEOPLE VS. KELLER, JESSICA SUE
KORANDA, RICHARD ALLAN 203 9:00 am 2023DV000256 PEOPLE VS. KORANDA, RICHARD ALLAN
KRETSCHMER, JULIE A 203 9:00 am 2023CM000126 PEOPLE VS. KRETSCHMER, JULIE A
LAKE, TAYVEON L 203 9:00 am 2023DV000161 PEOPLE VS. LAKE, TAYVEON L
MANDUJANO-JIMENEZ, MIGUEL A 203 2:30 pm 2022CF000321 PEOPLE VS. MANDUJANO-JIMENEZ, MIGUEL A
MANOV, ALEXANDER V 203 2:30 pm 2020CF000291 PEOPLE VS. MANOV, ALEXANDER V
MANOV, ALEXANDER V 203 2:30 pm 2020CF000299 PEOPLE VS. MANOV, ALEXANDER V
MANOV, ALEXANDER V 203 2:30 pm 2020CF000362 PEOPLE VS. MANOV, ALEXANDER V
MCDERMAND, JEFFREY R 203 2:30 pm 2022CF000446 PEOPLE VS. MCDERMAND, JEFFREY R
MCDOUGALL, GAVIN MITCHELL 203 9:00 am 2024CM000060 PEOPLE VS. MCDOUGALL, GAVIN MITCHELL
MCHUGH, MATTHEW ROBERT 203 9:00 am 2023DV000494 PEOPLE VS. MCHUGH, MATTHEW ROBERT
MENDOZA, SIERRA J 203 2:30 pm 2023CF000436 PEOPLE VS. MENDOZA, SIERRA J
MILLER, PAYTON A 203 2:30 pm 2022CF001051 PEOPLE VS. MILLER, PAYTON A
MOHAMMED, KYAIRE A 203 9:00 am 2022DV000455 PEOPLE VS. MOHAMMED, KYAIRE A
OLSON, PETER P 203 2:30 pm 2020CF000455 PEOPLE VS. OLSON, PETER P
PENA, GREGORIO 203 2:30 pm 2021CF000289 PEOPLE VS. PENA, GREGORIO
PENA, GREGORIO 203 2:30 pm 2022CF000993 PEOPLE VS. PENA, GREGORIO

Page 20 of 45


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DV000340
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CM000212
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CM000320
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000024
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DV000300
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020CF000475
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000669
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CF000236
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CF000253
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000910
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022DV000198
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DV000256
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CM000126
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DV000161
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CF000321
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020CF000291
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020CF000299
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020CF000362
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CF000446
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CM000060
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DV000494
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000436
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CF001051
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022DV000455
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020CF000455
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021CF000289
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CF000993

PETTY, JASON W

PRICE, HANNAH K

PUGH, JERMANE L
ROBERTSON, JEFFREY C
ROBERTSON, JEFFREY CHARLES
ROBERTSON, JEFFREY CHARLES
SCHAFFER, JAYSON A
SCHULTZ, BRADLEY G
SCHULTZ, HEATHER L
SHANHOLTZ, JOSHUA B
SHANHOLTZ, JOSHUA B
TAYLOR, CASSANDRA B
THOMPSON, BRETT W

VAN HECKE, JAMES COTY
VAZQUEZ, ESTELLA MURLILLO
VAZQUEZ, ESTELLA MURLILLO
VOLPE, MAX

WALL, KAITLIN A

WHITE, DANA M

WHITE, DANA M

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

2:30 pm
2:35 pm
2:30 pm
2:30 pm
2:30 pm
2:30 pm
9:00 am
9:00 am
2:30 pm
2:30 pm
2:30 pm
9:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
2:30 pm
9:00 am
2:30 pm

2:30 pm

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 16, 2024
2023CF001019
2022CF000487
2020CF000112
2023CF000857
2023CM000086
2024CF000039
2022DV000005
2021CM000514
2021CF000713
2023CF000625
2023CF000646
2022DV000425
2023DV000015
2023DV000229
2024CM000236
2024DV000057
2022CF000319
2023DV000209
2020CF000276

2024CM000091
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PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PETTY, JASON W
PRICE, HANNAH K
PUGH, JERMANE L
ROBERTSON, JEFFREY C

ROBERTSON, JEFFREY CHARLES

. ROBERTSON, JEFFREY CHARLES

. SCHAFFER, JAYSON A

SCHULTZ, BRADLEY G
SCHULTZ, HEATHER L
SHANHOLTZ, JOSHUA B
SHANHOLTZ, JOSHUA B
TAYLOR, CASSANDRA B
THOMPSON, BRETT W

VAN HECKE, JAMES COTY

. VAZQUEZ, ESTELLA MURLILLO

. VAZQUEZ, ESTELLA MURLILLO

VOLPE, MAX
WALL, KAITLIN A
WHITE, DANA M

WHITE, DANA M


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF001019
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CF000487
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020CF000112
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000857
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CM000086
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CF000039
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022DV000005
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021CM000514
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021CF000713
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000625
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000646
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022DV000425
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DV000015
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DV000229
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CM000236
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DV000057
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CF000319
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DV000209
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020CF000276
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CM000091

COURTROOM 204
PARTY NAME

ADOCHIO, MEGGAN L

ADVIA CREDIT UNION

ALDEN ESTATES COURTS OF HUNTLEY INC

ARROWHEAD APARTMENTS
ARROWHEAD APARTMENTS LLC
BOVE, JAMES

BRAD J BALKE PC

CARZOLI, MIA K

COLIN, ALEJANDRO

COOK, RICHARD MD

COULMAN, STEVEN W

CRYSTAL LAKE MARINE INC
CUTSHALL, MELISSA N

DIMAS, ARACELI

ENGELHARDT, BRIAN T
ENGELHARDT, MARK

GOLDEN EAGLE COMMUNITY BANK
GORNIAK, KAITLIN

HAMMOND, JORDAN YVONNE

HERNANDEZ, MARIA

HOUGH, JESSICA M
JP MORGAN CHASE BANK
LEBERECHT, EDWARD

LEBERECHT, FRED

ROOM

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

TIME
1:30 pm
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am
9:00 am
1:30 pm
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

9:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 16, 2024

CASE NUMBER

2021LA000185
2022LA000312
2022LA000168
2023LA000004
2023LA000004
2023LA000235
2024LA000102
2023LA000117
2021LA000157

2020LA000220

2021LA000115

2022LA000312
2021LA000185
2023LA000004
2023LA000248
2023LA000248
2022LA000312

2021LA000149

2024MR000072

2020LA000220

2023LA000249
20241LA000102
2021LA000256

2021LA000256
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CASE TITLE

ADOCHIO, MEGGAN L, ET AL VS CUTSHALL, MELISSA N

ADVIA CREDIT UNION, ET AL VS CRYSTAL LAKE MARINE INC
ROBERTS, JOHN VS ALDEN ESTATES COURTS OF HUNTLEY INC
DIMAS, ARACELI VS ARROWHEAD APARTMENTS ET AL
DIMAS, ARACELI VS ARROWHEAD APARTMENTS ET AL

SMITH, GEORDI VS BOVE, JAMES, ET AL

BRAD J BALKE PC VS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK, ET AL
CARZOLI, MIA K, ET AL VS ZIMMERMAN, ERIK D

PEREZ, JESUS VS COLIN, ALEJANDRO

HERNANDEZ, MARIA, ET AL VS CENTEGRA HOSPITAL HUNTLEY
HOLDINGS, ET AL

LITTLE, TYLER VS COULMAN, STEVEN W

ADVIA CREDIT UNION, ET AL VS CRYSTAL LAKE MARINE INC
ADOCHIO, MEGGAN L, ET AL VS CUTSHALL, MELISSA N
DIMAS, ARACELI VS ARROWHEAD APARTMENTS ET AL
VALIENTE, ROBERTO VS ENGELHARDT, BRIAN T

VALIENTE, ROBERTO VS ENGELHARDT, BRIAN T

ADVIA CREDIT UNION, ET AL VS CRYSTAL LAKE MARINE INC
ROMO, GUADALUPE VS GORNIAK, KAITLIN

HAMMOND, JORDAN YVONNE

HERNANDEZ, MARIA, ET AL VS CENTEGRA HOSPITAL HUNTLEY
HOLDINGS, ET AL

HOUGH, JESSICA M VS PERRY, LUCAS L
BRAD J BALKE PC VS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK, ET AL
RYAN, MOLLIE, ET AL VS LEBERECHT, EDWARD, ET AL

RYAN, MOLLIE, ET AL VS LEBERECHT, EDWARD, ET AL


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021LA000185
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022LA000312
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022LA000168
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000004
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000004
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000235
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024LA000102
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000117
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021LA000157
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020LA000220
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021LA000115
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022LA000312
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021LA000185
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000004
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000248
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000248
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022LA000312
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021LA000149
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MR000072
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020LA000220
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000249
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024LA000102
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021LA000256
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021LA000256

LITTLE, TYLER

MERCY HEALTH SYSTEM CORP

PEREZ, JESUS

PERRY, LUCAS L

REALTY QUEST INC

ROBERTS, SUSAN E ESTATE OF
ROMO, GUADALUPE

RYAN, MOLLIE

S&S LANDSCAPE CONTRACTORS INC
SMITH, GEORDI

THOMAS, KEN

TURNER, SHARON

VALIENTE, ROBERTO
WHIPSON, PETER L
WHITEHEAD, JAKOB
WHITEHEAD, JOSEPH
WHITEHEAD, MADDELYN

ZIMMERMAN, ERIK D

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm

9:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 16, 2024
2021LA000115

2020LA000220

2021LA000157
2023LA000249
2023LA000004
2022LA000168
2021LA000149
2021LA000256
2023LA000004
2023LA000235
2021LA000256
20241 A000102
2023LA000248
2023LA000117
2021LA000185
2021LA000185
2021LA000185

2023LA000117
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LITTLE, TYLER VS COULMAN, STEVEN W

HERNANDEZ, MARIA, ET AL VS CENTEGRA HOSPITAL HUNTLEY

HOLDINGS, ET AL
PEREZ, JESUS VS COLIN, ALEJANDRO
HOUGH, JESSICA M VS PERRY, LUCAS L

DIMAS, ARACELI VS ARROWHEAD APARTMENTS ET AL

ROBERTS, JOHN VS ALDEN ESTATES COURTS OF HUNTLEY INC

ROMO, GUADALUPE VS GORNIAK, KAITLIN

RYAN, MOLLIE, ET AL VS LEBERECHT, EDWARD, ET AL
DIMAS, ARACELI VS ARROWHEAD APARTMENTS ET AL
SMITH, GEORDI VS BOVE, JAMES, ET AL

RYAN, MOLLIE, ET AL VS LEBERECHT, EDWARD, ET AL
BRAD J BALKE PC VS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK, ET AL
VALIENTE, ROBERTO VS ENGELHARDT, BRIAN T
CARZOLI, MIA K, ET AL VS ZIMMERMAN, ERIK D
ADOCHIO, MEGGAN L, ET AL VS CUTSHALL, MELISSA N
ADOCHIO, MEGGAN L, ET AL VS CUTSHALL, MELISSA N
ADOCHIO, MEGGAN L, ET AL VS CUTSHALL, MELISSA N

CARZOLI, MIA K, ET AL VS ZIMMERMAN, ERIK D


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021LA000115
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020LA000220
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021LA000157
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000249
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000004
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022LA000168
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021LA000149
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021LA000256
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000004
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000235
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021LA000256
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024LA000102
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000248
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000117
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021LA000185
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021LA000185
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021LA000185
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000117

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 16, 2024

COURTROOM 301

PARTY NAME ROOM TIME CASE NUMBER CASE TITLE

ANDERSON, OCTAVIA L 301 9:00 am 2021TRO12727 PEOPLE VS. ANDERSON, OCTAVIA L
CASTANEDA-CARRENO, EDEL 301 9:00 am 2023CM000737 PEOPLE VS. CASTANEDA-CARRENO, EDEL
CASTANEDA-CARRENO, EDEL 301 9:00 am 2023CM000780 PEOPLE VS. CASTANEDA-CARRENO, EDEL
DAY, FREDERICK A 301 9:00 am 2023CM000863 PEOPLE VS. DAY, FREDERICK A

MUELLER, STEVEN C 301 9:00 am 2022CM000585 PEOPLE VS. MUELLER, STEVEN C
VALDEZ-CALIXTO, ROBERTO 301 9:00 am 2005CF000214 PEOPLE VS. VALDEZ-CALIXTO, ROBERTO
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https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021TR012727
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CM000737
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CM000780
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CM000863
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CM000585
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2005CF000214

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 16, 2024
COURTROOM 302
PARTY NAME ROOM TIME CASE NUMBER CASE TITLE
2011 CHEVROLET AVALANCHE VIN - 302 9:00 am 2023MX000556 PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF IL VS 2011 CHEVROLET AVALANCHE VIN -
3GNTKFE32GB387122 3GNTKFE32GB387122, ET AL
ALARCON-MENDEZ, FLORENTINO 302 10:00 am 2023CF000588 PEOPLE VS. ALARCON-MENDEZ, FLORENTINO
BRINSKELLE, NICHOLAS G 302 9:00 am 2024CF000345 PEOPLE VS. BRINSKELLE, NICHOLAS G
CORNELIUS, JAMES IV 302 9:00 am 2023CF001171 PEOPLE VS. CORNELIUS, JAMES IV
COUTURIE, DANIEL S 302 9:00 am 2023CF000599 PEOPLE VS. COUTURIE, DANIEL S
COUTURIE, DANIEL STEPHEN 302 9:00 am 2023CF000598 PEOPLE VS. COUTURIE, DANIEL STEPHEN
ELDREDGE, CHARLES H III 302 9:00 am 2022CF000149 PEOPLE VS. ELDREDGE, CHARLES H IlI|
GARCIA, ANTHONY 302 9:00 am 2020CF000733 PEOPLE VS. GARCIA, ANTHONY
GONZALEZ GARCIA, GILBERTO 302 9:00 am 2024CF000142 PEOPLE VS. GONZALEZ GARCIA, GILBERTO
GONZALEZ-GARCIA, GILBERTO 302 9:00 am 2024CF000117 PEOPLE VS. GONZALEZ-GARCIA, GILBERTO
GONZALEZ-GARCIA, GILBERTO 302 9:00 am 2024MT000292 PEOPLE VS. GONZALEZ-GARCIA, GILBERTO
GONZALEZ-GARCIA, GILBERTO 302 9:00 am 2024MT000294 PEOPLE VS. GONZALEZ-GARCIA, GILBERTO
GUZMAN, JERRY 302 9:00 am 2024CF000317 PEOPLE VS. GUZMAN, JERRY
HOLLIMON, DANNETTE M 302 10:00 am 2023CF000830 PEOPLE VS. HOLLIMON, DANNETTE M
HYDE, JASON R 302 9:00 am 2024CF000162 PEOPLE VS. HYDE, JASON R
JACKSON, CALVIN D 302 9:00 am 2024CF000115 PEOPLE VS. JACKSON, CALVIN D
LEWIS, ASLENE L 302 9:00 am 2024CF000067 PEOPLE VS. LEWIS, ASLENE L
LLOYD, JERRIT RASHAUN 302 9:00 am 2020CF000616 PEOPLE VS. LLOYD, JERRIT R
LLOYD, JERRIT RASHAUN 302 9:00 am 2022CF000117 PEOPLE VS. LLOYD, JERRIT RASHAUN
LUPO, JENNIFER F 302 9:00 am 2022CF000996 PEOPLE VS. LUPO, JENNIFER F
LUPO, JENNIFER F 302 10:00 am 2022CF000996 PEOPLE VS. LUPO, JENNIFER F
MARTINEZ, MONA A 302 9:00 am 2023CF000996 PEOPLE VS. MARTINEZ, MONA A
MATIAS, CHRISTIAN 302 9:00 am 2023CF000277 PEOPLE VS. MATIAS, CHRISTIAN
MEYERS, DANIEL R 302 9:00 am 2017CF000567 PEOPLE VS. MEYERS, DANIEL R
MEYERS, DANIEL R 302 9:00 am 2023CF000434 PEOPLE VS. MEYERS, DANIEL R
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https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MX000556
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000588
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CF000345
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF001171
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000599
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000598
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CF000149
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020CF000733
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CF000142
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CF000117
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000292
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000294
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CF000317
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000830
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CF000162
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CF000115
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CF000067
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020CF000616
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CF000117
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CF000996
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CF000996
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000996
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000277
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2017CF000567
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000434

NICHOLAS, JAMES N

PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF IL

RATHOD, JOSHUA D

REBACZ, CHRISTOPHER J

REBOLLEDO, JAMES
ROEWER, DANIEL BENJAMIN
ROJAS, JULIO CESAR
ROTERMUND, WILLIAM D
RYAN, THOMAS P
SANDBERG, THOMAS J
SANDBERG, THOMAS J
SANTOS, EDGAR
SOTO-MERAZ, VICTOR M
SOTO-MERAZ, VICTOR M
SPATES, SIKARR LAMONZ
SPATES, SIKARR LAMONZ
STAHR, CANDY L

STURM, DANIEL ROBERT
TOSSI, LYNN MARIE
TRINKA, JOSEPH P
VOGELSBERG, JEFFREY M
VOGELSBERG, JEFFREY M
WADOWSKI, KARL
WADOWSKI, KARL

WADOWSKI, KARL

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

9:00 am

9:00 am

1:30 pm

9:00 am

9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

9:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 16, 2024

2022CF000773

2023MX000556

2020CF000469

2023MX000556

2022CF000469
2023CF000166
2022CF000409
2020CF000954
2021CF000212
2024CF000132
2024CF000135
2021CF000422
2024CF000244
2024CF000245
2023CF001133
2023DT000453
2023CF001178
2023CF000641
2022CF000807
2024CF000122
2020DT000663
2022CF000105
2023CF000064
2023CF001003

2023CF001011
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PEOPLE VS. NICHOLAS, JAMES N

PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF IL VS 2011 CHEVROLET AVALANCHE VIN -
3GNTKFE32GB387122, ET AL

PEOPLE VS. RATHOD, JOSHUA D

PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF IL VS 2011 CHEVROLET AVALANCHE VIN -
3GNTKFE32GB387122, ET AL

PEOPLE VS. REBOLLEDO, JAMES

PEOPLE VS. ROEWER, DANIEL BENJAMIN
PEOPLE VS. ROJAS, JULIO CESAR

PEOPLE VS. ROTERMUND, WILLIAM D
PEOPLE VS. RYAN, THOMAS P

PEOPLE VS. SANDBERG, THOMAS J
PEOPLE VS. SANDBERG, THOMAS J
PEOPLE VS. SANTOS, EDGAR

PEOPLE VS. SOTO-MERAZ, VICTOR M
PEOPLE VS. SOTO-MERAZ, VICTOR M
PEOPLE VS. SPATES, SIKARR LAMONZ
ALGONQUIN VS. SPATES, SIKARR LAMONZ
PEOPLE VS. STAHR, CANDY L

PEOPLE VS. STURM, DANIEL ROBERT
PEOPLE VS. TOSSI, LYNN MARIE

PEOPLE VS. TRINKA, JOSEPH P

PEOPLE VS. VOGELSBERG, JEFFREY M
PEOPLE VS. VOGELSBERG, JEFFREY M
PEOPLE VS. WADOWSKI, KARL

PEOPLE VS. WADOWSKI, KARL

PEOPLE VS. WADOWSKI, KARL


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CF000773
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MX000556
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020CF000469
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MX000556
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CF000469
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000166
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CF000409
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020CF000954
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021CF000212
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CF000132
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CF000135
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021CF000422
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CF000244
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CF000245
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF001133
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DT000453
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF001178
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000641
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CF000807
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CF000122
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020DT000663
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CF000105
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000064
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF001003
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF001011

WALTON, MICHAEL A
WHIPPLE, TRENTON CHARLES

WORM, SUSAN K

302

302

302

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 16, 2024
9:00 am 2022CF000464 PEOPLE VS. WALTON, MICHAEL A
10:00 am 2022CF000115 PEOPLE VS. WHIPPLE, TRENTON CHARLES
9:00 am 2022CF000986 PEOPLE VS. WORM, SUSAN K
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https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CF000464
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CF000115
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CF000986

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 16, 2024
COURTROOM 303
PARTY NAME ROOM TIME CASE NUMBER CASE TITLE
BLUM, VALERIE L 303 10:00 am 2021DT000831 PEOPLE VS. BLUM, VALERIE L
CENDEJAS, OMAR 303 9:00 am 2022CM000319 PEOPLE VS. CENDEJAS, OMAR
COOPER, GEOFFREY W 303 9:00 am 2021DT000715 PEOPLE VS. COOPER, GEOFFREY W
DEACON, TANNER REED 303 9:00 am 2022DT000531 PEOPLE VS. DEACON, TANNER REED
HOFFMAN, EMILY J 303 9:00 am 2023CM000427 PEOPLE VS. HOFFMAN, EMILY J
JENSEN, SCOTT CHRISTOPHER 303 10:00 am 2023DT000128 PEOPLE VS. JENSEN, SCOTT C
JONES, RACHEL M 303 9:00 am 2023CM000778 PEOPLE VS. JONES, RACHEL M
KORST, ANGELIC C 303 9:00 am 2023MT002359 PEOPLE VS. KORST, ANGELIC C
MAJOR, KYLE ANDREW 303 9:00 am 2022DT000617 PEOPLE VS. MAJOR, KYLE ANDREW
MANNING, RAYMOND R 303 9:00 am 2023DT000321 PEOPLE VS. MANNING, RAYMOND R
MCCLEISH, MICHAEL B 303 9:00 am 2023DT000206 PEOPLE VS. MCCLEISH, MICHAEL B
MOSANSKY, JULIUS A 303 9:00 am 2023CM000575 PEOPLE VS. MOSANSKY, JULIUS A
OGRADY, JESSICA ROSEMARY 303 1:30 pm 2021DT000475 PEOPLE VS. OGRADY, JESSICA ROSEMARY
OGRADY, JESSICA ROSEMARY 303 1:30 pm 2021TRO17751 PEOPLE VS. OGRADY, JESSICA ROSEMARY
PIQUETTE, JED W 303 10:00 am 2023DT000417 PEOPLE VS. PIQUETTE, JED W
POVOROZNIOUK, SAMUELL K 303 9:00 am 2023DT000376 PEOPLE VS. POVOROZNIOUK, SAMUELL K
POVOROZNIOUK, SAMUELL K 303 9:00 am 2023TR012038 PEOPLE VS. POVOROZNIOUK, SAMUELL K
RAMIREZ-HERNANDEZ, JOSE T 303 9:00 am 2023DT000224 PEOPLE VS. RAMIREZ-HERNANDEZ, JOSE T
RAMIREZ-HERNANDEZ, JOSE T 303 9:00 am 2023DT000414 PEOPLE VS. RAMIREZ-HERNANDEZ, JOSE T
RINDT, KEITH W 303 9:00 am 2024CV000008 PEOPLE VS. RINDT, KEITH W
RODRIGUEZ-CARRANZA, YESUA 303 9:00 am 2023MT001642 PEOPLE VS. RODRIGUEZ-CARRANZA, YESUA
SHOTT, SUSAN 303 9:00 am 2022CM000170 PEOPLE VS. SHOTT, SUSAN
SLEDZIK, MATTHEW J 303 9:00 am 2023MT003340 PEOPLE VS. SLEDZIK, MATTHEW J
STALO, COLLEEN P 303 9:00 am 2022DT000540 PEOPLE VS. STALO, COLLEEN P
TAPIA, JOSE FLORENCIO 303 9:00 am 2023CM000717 PEOPLE VS. TAPIA, JOSE FLORENCIO
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https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021DT000831
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CM000319
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021DT000715
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022DT000531
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CM000427
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DT000128
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CM000778
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT002359
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022DT000617
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DT000321
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DT000206
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CM000575
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021DT000475
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021TR017751
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DT000417
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DT000376
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR012038
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DT000224
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DT000414
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CV000008
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT001642
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CM000170
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT003340
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022DT000540
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CM000717

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 16, 2024
URIOSTIGUE, LILIANA S 303 9:00 am 2023MT002270 PEOPLE VS. URIOSTIGUE, LILIANA S
VELASQUEZ, PATRICK J 303 9:00 am 2022CM000652 PEOPLE VS. VELASQUEZ, PATRICK J
WALL, KAITLIN A 303 9:00 am 2022CM000528 PEOPLE VS. WALL, KAITLIN A
WESTMAN, CHARLES G 303 9:00 am 2021TRO17218 PEOPLE VS. WESTMAN, CHARLES G
ZEIGLER, LAVONTAY P 303 9:00 am 2023MT000879 PEOPLE VS. ZEIGLER, LAVONTAY P
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https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT002270
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CM000652
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CM000528
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021TR017218
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT000879

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 16, 2024

COURTROOM 304

PARTY NAME ROOM TIME CASE NUMBER CASE TITLE

ALDARAWSHEH, AMER KHALEEL SULIEMAN 304 1:30 pm 2023CF001097 PEOPLE VS. ALDARAWSHEH, AMER KHALEEL SULIEMAN
BAUTISTA, INOSENSIO 304 9:00 am 2023CF001089 PEOPLE VS. BAUTISTA, INOSENSIO
BELL, MARIA E 304 9:00 am 2023CF000088 PEOPLE VS. BELL, MARIA E

BOCIK, RACHEL D 304 9:00 am 2024CF000250 PEOPLE VS. BOCIK, RACHEL D
CALDWELL, ARLEN JAMES 304 9:00 am 2023CF000431 PEOPLE VS. CALDWELL, ARLEN JAMES
COCHARA, JAMES J 304 9:30 am 2018CF000783 PEOPLE VS. COCHARA, JAMES J
DAHLEN, MARIO J 304 9:00 am 2023CF000474 PEOPLE VS. DAHLEN, MARIO J
DOBNER, KEITH G 304 9:00 am 2022CF000086 PEOPLE VS. DOBNER, KEITH G
DOBNER, KEITH G 304 1:30 pm 2022CF000086 PEOPLE VS. DOBNER, KEITH G
GARAY, ARNULFO 304 9:00 am 2023CF000860 PEOPLE VS. GARAY, ARNULFO
HAERR, DALE G 304 9:00 am 2023CF000313 PEOPLE VS. HAERR, DALE G

HARRIS, JAMES E 304 9:00 am 2024CF000363 PEOPLE VS. HARRIS, JAMES E
HERNANDEZ, ABRAHAM 304 9:00 am 2023CF000524 PEOPLE VS. HERNANDEZ, ABRAHAM
HERNANDEZ, ABRAHAM 304 9:00 am 2023CM000328 PEOPLE VS. HERNANDEZ, ABRAHAM
HOEY, JEFFRY W 304 9:00 am 2023CF001135 PEOPLE VS. HOEY, JEFFRY W
HOLBROOK-PITTS, LUKE R 304 9:00 am 2023CF000692 PEOPLE VS. HOLBROOK-PITTS, LUKE R
KIVISTO, MARCUS A 304 9:00 am 2022CF000052 PEOPLE VS. KIVISTO, MARCUS A
MANOV, ALEXANDER V 304 9:00 am 2020CF000291 PEOPLE VS. MANOV, ALEXANDER V
MANOV, ALEXANDER V 304 9:00 am 2020CF000299 PEOPLE VS. MANOV, ALEXANDER V
MANOV, ALEXANDER V 304 9:00 am 2020CF000362 PEOPLE VS. MANOV, ALEXANDER V
MANOV, ALEXANDER V 304 9:00 am 2022CF000550 PEOPLE VS. MANOV, ALEXANDER V
MONTOYA, GABRIEL A 304 9:00 am 2024CF000032 PEOPLE VS. MONTOYA, GABRIEL A
ORTIZ, CESAR COTE 304 9:00 am 2023CF000080 PEOPLE VS. ORTIZ, CESAR COTE
ORTIZ, GABRIELLA 304 9:00 am 2020CF000903 PEOPLE VS. ORTIZ, GABRIELLA

ORTIZ, GABRIELLA 304 9:30 am 2020CF000903 PEOPLE VS. ORTIZ, GABRIELLA
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https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF001097
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF001089
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000088
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CF000250
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000431
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018CF000783
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000474
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CF000086
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CF000086
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000860
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000313
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CF000363
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000524
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CM000328
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF001135
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000692
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CF000052
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020CF000291
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020CF000299
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020CF000362
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CF000550
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CF000032
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000080
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020CF000903
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020CF000903

ORTIZ, GABRIELLA

PENA, GREGORIO

PEREZ, HECTOR D
PIETRI-MOLINA, ALBERT
POPOCA, JUAN C
POPOCA, JUAN C
SHANKLE, DARIAN P
SORGANI, ZENNA J
TEPEPA, STEPHANIE
TEPEPA, STEPHANIE
VARGAS, LISA RENEE
VILLANUEVA, ROJELIO
VODNANSKY, MATTHEW KEVIN
WALLER, RICK A

WENE, COURTNEY C
WESCOTT-VISEE, CINDY K
WIEGAND, ANDREW L
WILLETT, ROBERT R JR
YOUNG, JACQUELINE L

ZYDEL, SCOTT M

304

304

304

304

304

304

304

304

304

304

304

304

304

304

304

304

304

304

304

304

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:30 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM
May 16, 2024

2020TR023893
2024CF000423
2022CF001036
2023CF000372
2021CF000967
2022CF000346
2022CF000277
2024CF000153
2022CM000612
2023CF001208
2022CF000997
2024CF000258
2023CF000795
2023CF001119
2024CF000335
2024CF000022
2012CF000738
2022CF000528
2024CF000116

2023CF000695
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PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

ORTIZ, GABRIELLA
PENA, GREGORIO
PEREZ, HECTOR D
PIETRI-MOLINA, ALBERT

POPOCA, JUAN C

. POPOCA, JUAN C

. SHANKLE, DARIAN P

SORGANI, ZENNA J

TEPEPA, STEPHANIE

TEPEPA, STEPHANIE

VARGAS, LISA RENEE
VILLANUEVA, ROJELIO
VODNANSKY, MATTHEW KEVIN

WALLER, RICK A

. WENE, COURTNEY C

. WESCOTT-VISEE, CINDY K

WIEGAND, ANDREW L
WILLETT, ROBERT R JR
YOUNG, JACQUELINE L

ZYDEL, SCOTT M


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020TR023893
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CF000423
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CF001036
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000372
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021CF000967
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CF000346
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CF000277
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CF000153
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CM000612
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF001208
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CF000997
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CF000258
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000795
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF001119
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CF000335
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CF000022
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2012CF000738
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CF000528
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CF000116
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000695

COURTROOM 357
PARTY NAME

BLOCK, RENATA

HORSENAIL, MARIA

HORSENAIL, MARIA M

HORSENAIL, RACHAEL

KOP6 LAKEVIEW LLC
KOPCZYK, ALFRED
KOPCZYK, SUSAN
KUST, GRACE
MCNEILL, JOHN
MCNEILL, JOHN
MCNEILL, JOSEPH
MCNEILL, JOSEPH
MONSON, ANNA
NICKRAND, TAYLOR
NICKRAND, WESTLY
NIEMAN, ROBERT
NIEMAN, WILLIAM
QUICKEN LOANS INC

REZENDES, DAVID

REZENDES, KRYSTYNA

SUMMERPLACE VILLAS AND TOWNHOMES CONDO

ASSN
WILSON, HELEN

WILSON, MARK

ROOM

357

357

357

357

357

357

357

357

357

357

357

357

357

357

357

357

357

357

357

357

357

357

357

TIME
9:00 am
9:30 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
2:30 pm
9:00 am
9:30 am
9:00 am
9:30 am
9:00 am
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
2:30 pm
2:30 pm
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 16, 2024

CASE NUMBER
2024CH000001
2024PR000092
2024CH000036
2024CH000036
2024CH000001
2024CH000001
2024CH000001
2023GR000132
2024CH000036
2024PR000092
2024CH000036
2024PR000092
2024CH000001
2024GR000047
2024GR000047
2023GR000132
2023GR000132
2024CH000036
2024CH000001
2024CH000001

2024CH000036

2024CH000001

2024CH000001
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CASE TITLE

BLOCK, RENATA, ET AL VS KOP6 LAKEVIEW LLC, ET AL
MCNEILL, CLARA

MCNEILL, JOSEPH, ET AL VS HORSENAIL, MARIA, ET AL
MCNEILL, JOSEPH, ET AL VS HORSENAIL, MARIA, ET AL
BLOCK, RENATA, ET AL VS KOP6 LAKEVIEW LLC, ET AL
BLOCK, RENATA, ET AL VS KOP6 LAKEVIEW LLC, ET AL
BLOCK, RENATA, ET AL VS KOP6 LAKEVIEW LLC, ET AL
NIEMAN, WILLIAM

MCNEILL, JOSEPH, ET AL VS HORSENAIL, MARIA, ET AL
MCNEILL, CLARA

MCNEILL, JOSEPH, ET AL VS HORSENAIL, MARIA, ET AL
MCNEILL, CLARA

BLOCK, RENATA, ET AL VS KOP6 LAKEVIEW LLC, ET AL
NICKRAND, TAYLOR

NICKRAND, TAYLOR

NIEMAN, WILLIAM

NIEMAN, WILLIAM

MCNEILL, JOSEPH, ET AL VS HORSENAIL, MARIA, ET AL
BLOCK, RENATA, ET AL VS KOP6 LAKEVIEW LLC, ET AL
BLOCK, RENATA, ET AL VS KOP6 LAKEVIEW LLC, ET AL

MCNEILL, JOSEPH, ET AL VS HORSENAIL, MARIA, ET AL

BLOCK, RENATA, ET AL VS KOP6 LAKEVIEW LLC, ET AL

BLOCK, RENATA, ET AL VS KOP6 LAKEVIEW LLC, ET AL


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CH000001
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024PR000092
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CH000036
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CH000036
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CH000001
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CH000001
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CH000001
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023GR000132
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CH000036
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024PR000092
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CH000036
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024PR000092
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CH000001
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024GR000047
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024GR000047
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023GR000132
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023GR000132
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CH000036
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CH000001
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CH000001
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CH000036
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CH000001
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CH000001

COURTROOM 358
PARTY NAME

ALICEA, DAVID
ANDERSON, JASON A
CLARK, CAYDEN A

COX, EMMALINE SARAH
DEL VECCHIO, EMILY A
DEPONTE, MATTHEW JOHN
EPSTEIN, NEIL S
EPSTEIN, REBECCA
ESQUIVEL, ANAYELI
ESQUIVEL, PASCUAL
ESQUIVEL, PASCUAL
FERNANDEZ, JOSHUA
FRANCO, EMMYLOU
FRANCO, ROBERTO
GARCIA, LUIS
GRANDRATH, COLLEEN
GRIFFIN, CHRISTINE L
HAGER, ASHLEY

HAGER, JUSTIN
JORDAN, ALFREDO D
KLBECKA, ELIZABETH
KOENIG, MALLONEE
KRANZ, MICHELE
KRUEGER WALTERS, BETHANNY LYN

LARA, MARIE

ROOM

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

TIME
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
1:30 pm
9:00 am
1:30 pm
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
1:30 pm

10:00 am

10:00 am
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
9:00 am
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
9:00 am
1:30 pm
9:00 am
9:00 am
1:30 pm

1:30 pm

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 16, 2024

CASE NUMBER

20240P000348
20240P000472

20240P000386

2024DN000098

20240P000472

2023DN000459

20240P000131
20240P000131
20240P000473
20240P000473
20240P000474
2024DN000137
2024DC000162
2024DC000162

2024DN000105

2023DN000459

20240P000500
2024DN000129
2024DN000129
20240P000465
2024DN000105
20240P000502
20240P000465
2024DN000114

2024DNO000111
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CASE TITLE

ALICEA, DAVID VS MORALES, ADRIAN

DEL VECCHIO, EMILY A VS ANDERSON, JASON A
MALLOE, KEKE K VS CLARK, CAYDEN A

VALENZUELA, RODOLFO VS COX, EMMALINE SARAH
DEL VECCHIO, EMILY A VS ANDERSON, JASON A
GRANDRATH, COLLEEN VS DEPONTE, MATTHEW JOHN
EPSTEIN, REBECCA VS EPSTEIN, NEIL S

EPSTEIN, REBECCA VS EPSTEIN, NEIL S

ESQUIVEL, ANAYELI VS ESQUIVEL, PASCUAL

ESQUIVEL, ANAYELI VS ESQUIVEL, PASCUAL

MOYOTL, JOSEFINA VS ESQUIVEL, PASCUAL

MORALES MOLINA, SULY R VS FERNANDEZ, JOSHUA
FRANCO, EMMYLOU VS FRANCO, ROBERTO

FRANCO, EMMYLOU VS FRANCO, ROBERTO

KLBECKA, ELIZABETH VS GARCIA, LUIS

GRANDRATH, COLLEEN VS DEPONTE, MATTHEW JOHN
GRIFFIN, CHRISTINE L VS SALMON, RAY

HAGER, JUSTIN VS HAGER, ASHLEY

HAGER, JUSTIN VS HAGER, ASHLEY

JORDAN, ALFREDO D VS KRANZ, MICHELE

KLBECKA, ELIZABETH VS GARCIA, LUIS

OLANDESE, KIMBERLY M VS KOENIG, MALLONEE
JORDAN, ALFREDO D VS KRANZ, MICHELE

KRUEGER WALTERS, BETHANNY VS RICHARDSON, HUNTER

LARA, MARIE VS OSORIO TRUIJILLO, SILVINIO


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000348
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000472
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000386
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DN000098
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000472
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DN000459
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000131
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000131
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000473
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000473
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000474
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DN000137
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DC000162
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DC000162
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DN000105
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DN000459
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000500
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DN000129
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DN000129
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000465
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DN000105
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000502
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000465
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DN000114
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DN000111

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 16, 2024
LUKETICH, DUSTIN J 358 1:30 pm 2024DN000123 LUKETICH, LIDIA L VS LUKETICH, DUSTIN
LUKETICH, LIDIA L 358 1:30 pm 2024DN000123 LUKETICH, LIDIA L VS LUKETICH, DUSTIN
MALLOE, KEKE K 358 9:00 am 20240P000386 MALLOE, KEKE K VS CLARK, CAYDEN A
MARTINEZ JAIME, YAHURA NICOLE 358 1:30 pm 2024DN000116 MARTINEZ JAIME, YAHURA NICOLE VS VASQUEZ GORDILLO, HERNAN
EDUARDO
MCKENNA, MARY E 358 9:00 am 20240P000503 MCKENNA, MARY E VS RILEY, DEXAIYA
MIESZANIEC, MICHELE LYNE 358 1:30 pm 2024DN000094 MIESZANIEC, MICHELE LYNE VS MIESZANIEC, STEVE PHIL
MIESZANIEC, STEVE PHIL 358 1:30 pm 2024DN000094 MIESZANIEC, MICHELE LYNE VS MIESZANIEC, STEVE PHIL
MORALES MOLINA, SULY R 358 1:30 pm 2024DN000137 MORALES MOLINA, SULY R VS FERNANDEZ, JOSHUA
MORALES, ADRIAN 358 9:00 am 20240P000348 ALICEA, DAVID VS MORALES, ADRIAN
MORSE, JOANNA 358 10:00 am 2024DC000106 MORSE, JOANNA VS MORSE, KEVIN
MORSE, KEVIN 358 10:00 am 2024DC000106 MORSE, JOANNA VS MORSE, KEVIN
MOYOTL, JOSEFINA 358 9:00 am 20240P000474 MOYOTL, JOSEFINA VS ESQUIVEL, PASCUAL
NEUMANN, FRANCES ELAINE 358 1:30 pm 2024DN000121 NEUMANN, FRANCES ELAINE VS NEUMANN, RICHARD ALLEN
NEUMANN, RICHARD ALLEN 358 1:30 pm 2024DN000121 NEUMANN, FRANCES ELAINE VS NEUMANN, RICHARD ALLEN
OLANDESE, KIMBERLY M 358 9:00 am 20240P000502 OLANDESE, KIMBERLY M VS KOENIG, MALLONEE
OSORIO TRUJILLO, SILVINIO 358 1:30 pm 2024DN000T11 LARA, MARIE VS OSORIO TRUJILLO, SILVINIO
RICHARDSON, HUNTER JOESPH 358 1:30 pm 2024DN000114 KRUEGER WALTERS, BETHANNY VS RICHARDSON, HUNTER
RILEY, DEXAIYA 358 9:00 am 20240P000503 MCKENNA, MARY E VS RILEY, DEXAIYA
SALMON, RAY A 358 9:00 am 20240P000500 GRIFFIN, CHRISTINE L VS SALMON, RAY
VALENZUELA, RODOLFO 358 1:30 pm 2024DN000098 VALENZUELA, RODOLFO VS COX, EMMALINE SARAH
VASQUEZ GORDILLO, HERNAN EDUARDO 358 1:30 pm 2024DN000116 MARTINEZ JAIME, YAHURA NICOLE VS VASQUEZ GORDILLO, HERNAN
EDUARDO
VILLELA, JUSTIN 358 10:00 am 2023DC000338 VILLELA, KOURTNEY VS VILLELA, JUSTIN
VILLELA, KOURTNEY 358 10:00 am 2023DC000338 VILLELA, KOURTNEY VS VILLELA, JUSTIN
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https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DN000123
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DN000123
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000386
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DN000116
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000503
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DN000094
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DN000094
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DN000137
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000348
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DC000106
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DC000106
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000474
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DN000121
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DN000121
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000502
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DN000111
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DN000114
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000503
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000500
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DN000098
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DN000116
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000338
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000338

COURTROOM 359
PARTY NAME

ASHMAN, CHRISTOPHER W
ASHMAN, STEPHANIE K
BRUSCATO, JOSEPH
CARDOSI, LAURA
CARDOSI, MICHAEL
CUELLAR, DOMANIQUE
CUELLAR, JOEL

DHFS

DOUDOU, INNOCENT
FREDERICKS, RODRICK

GARCIA, BILLY

IL DEPT OF HEALTHCARE & FAMILY SERVICES

IL DEPT OF HEALTHCARE & FAMILY SERVICES

JENSEN, TIFFANY
KAMUKAMA, ANOLD
KEATING, BRIAN
KEATING, BRIAN C
KEATING, KIMBERLY
KEATING, KIMBERLY J
KENNEY, RENEE M
KENNEY, ROBERT E
KHAN, MAIMOONA SHABBIR
KHAN, WAQAS KHALID
MANNELLY, ANNE C

MARETICK, MARY L

ROOM

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

TIME
9:00 am
9:00 am

10:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
1:30 pm
8:30 am

10:00 am
9:00 am
1:30 pm

10:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

9:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 16, 2024

CASE NUMBER

2023DC000133
2023DC000133
2020DV000865
2024DC000004
2024DC000004
2020DV000414
2020DV000414
2019DV000009
2023DC000161
2023DC000095
2024DC000058
2019DV000009
2020DV000865
2015FA000001
2023FA000062
2023DC000122
2023DC000122
2023DC000122

2023DC000122

2023DN000058

2023DN000058

2022DC000171
2022DC000171

2024DC000060

2022DN000356
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CASE TITLE

ASHMAN, CHRISTOPHER W VS ASHMAN, STEPHANIE K
ASHMAN, CHRISTOPHER W VS ASHMAN, STEPHANIE K
SMITH, BRANDON M VS SMITH, LAUREN E

CARDOSI, LAURA VS CARDOSI, MICHAEL

CARDOSI, LAURA VS CARDOSI, MICHAEL

CUELLAR, DOMANIQUE R VS CUELLAR, JOEL S

CUELLAR, DOMANIQUE R VS CUELLAR, JOEL S

THOMAS, MEGAN C VS THOMAS, DAVID O

DOUDOU, INNOCENT VS MCARTHUR DOUDOU, DANYA MICHELLE
FREDERICKS, RODRICK VS MCNAMARA, CORINNE
GARCIA, BILLY VS TIMOTHY, KAITLYN GARCIA

THOMAS, MEGAN C VS THOMAS, DAVID O

SMITH, BRANDON M VS SMITH, LAUREN E

JENSEN, TIFFANY VS MCLEOD, AARON

MCKINSEY, ANNA VS KAMUKAMA, ANOLD

KEATING, KIMBERLY VS KEATING, BRIAN

KEATING, KIMBERLY VS KEATING, BRIAN

KEATING, KIMBERLY VS KEATING, BRIAN

KEATING, KIMBERLY VS KEATING, BRIAN

KENNEY, ROBERT E VS KENNEY, RENEE M

KENNEY, ROBERT E VS KENNEY, RENEE M

KHAN, MAIMOONA SHABBIR VS KHAN, WAQAS KHALID
KHAN, MAIMOONA SHABBIR VS KHAN, WAQAS KHALID
MANNELLY, ANNE C VS SANKEY, STEVEN

SHULZ, KENNETH J VS MARETICK, MARY L


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000133
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000133
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020DV000865
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DC000004
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DC000004
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020DV000414
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020DV000414
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2019DV000009
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000161
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000095
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DC000058
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2019DV000009
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020DV000865
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2015FA000001
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FA000062
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000122
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000122
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000122
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000122
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DN000058
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DN000058
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022DC000171
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022DC000171
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DC000060
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022DN000356

MCARTHUR DOUDOU, DANYA MICHELLE

MCKINSEY, ANNA
MCLEOD, AARON
MCNAMARA, CORINNE
MEADE, GLENN ERIC
MEADE, MARILIZE
MUNOZ, CARIME
NANSTIEL, RONALD A
ORTMANN, JAMIE
PETO, LESLIE ALEXANDER
PETTY, AILEEN C
PETTY, NICHOLAS E
RICHMEIER, DANIEL
SANKEY, STEVEN
SCOTT, HALLEY ANN
SHULZ, KENNETH J
SMITH, BRANDON M
SMITH, LAUREN E
THOMAS, DAVID O
THOMAS, MEGAN C
TIMOTHY, KAITLYN GARCIA
WATSON, AMANDA T

WATSON, SEAN T

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

8:30 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
9:00 am
9:00 am

9:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 16, 2024
2023DC000161
2023FA000062
2015FA000001

2023DC000095

2023DN000305

2023DN000305

2023FA000126
2023FA000126
2023FA000247
2012DV000125
2021DV000031
2021DV000031
2023FA000247
2024DC000060

2012DV000125

2022DN000356

2020DV000865
2020DV000865
2019DV000009
2019DV000009
2024DC000058
2024DC000057

2024DC000057
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DOUDOU, INNOCENT VS MCARTHUR DOUDOU, DANYA MICHELLE
MCKINSEY, ANNA VS KAMUKAMA, ANOLD
JENSEN, TIFFANY VS MCLEOD, AARON
FREDERICKS, RODRICK VS MCNAMARA, CORINNE
MEADE, GLENN ERIC VS MEADE, MARILIZE
MEADE, GLENN ERIC VS MEADE, MARILIZE
NANSTIEL, RONALD A VS MUNOZ, CARIME
NANSTIEL, RONALD A VS MUNOZ, CARIME
ORTMANN, JAMIE VS RICHMEIER, DANIEL

PETO, LESLIE ALEXANDER VS SCOTT, HALLEY ANN
PETTY, AILEEN C VS PETTY, NICHOLAS E

PETTY, AILEEN C VS PETTY, NICHOLAS E
ORTMANN, JAMIE VS RICHMEIER, DANIEL
MANNELLY, ANNE C VS SANKEY, STEVEN

PETO, LESLIE ALEXANDER VS SCOTT, HALLEY ANN
SHULZ, KENNETH J VS MARETICK, MARY L
SMITH, BRANDON M VS SMITH, LAUREN E
SMITH, BRANDON M VS SMITH, LAUREN E
THOMAS, MEGAN C VS THOMAS, DAVID O
THOMAS, MEGAN C VS THOMAS, DAVID O
GARCIA, BILLY VS TIMOTHY, KAITLYN GARCIA
WATSON, SEAN T VS WATSON, AMANDA T

WATSON, SEAN T VS WATSON, AMANDA T


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000161
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FA000062
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2015FA000001
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000095
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DN000305
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DN000305
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FA000126
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FA000126
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FA000247
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2012DV000125
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021DV000031
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021DV000031
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FA000247
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DC000060
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2012DV000125
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022DN000356
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020DV000865
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020DV000865
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2019DV000009
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2019DV000009
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DC000058
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DC000057
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DC000057

COURTROOM 360
PARTY NAME

BILYK, LEONID
CHACON, JESUS
CHACON, LUZELVA

CIELEK, AVERY R

COONEN, MARTIN J, LAW OFFICE OF

DAHL, DANIELLE M
DAHL, THOMAS A
DONAHUE, MARY T

EMMERT, KEVIN

ESPINA, DEAN M
FARRINGTON, BRENDA A
FARRINGTON, SCOTT
HALL, HEATHER
HERNANDEZ, GERARDO
HUHN, DANIEL C

HUHN, LISA L

IL DEPT OF HEALTHCARE & FAMILY SERVICES

ILLINOIS DEPT OF HEALTHCARE & FAMILY

SERVICES EX REL
JACOBS, BRITTIANY
JACOBS, JOSHUA
JOHNSEN, ROBERT M
KNOLL, ALEXANDRA

KOMAROVSKA, YULIYA

ROOM

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

TIME

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

10:00 am

9:30 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

10:00 am

9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

9:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 16, 2024

CASE NUMBER

2023DC000274
2024DN000068
2024DN000068

2018FA000052

2018FA000052

2014DV000045
2014DV000045
2024DN000069

2018FA000052

2007FA000299
2023DC000144
2023DC000144
2023FA000090
2023FA000194
2024DC000010
2024DC000010
2014DV000911

2018FA000052

2021DV000761

2021DV000761
2024DN000069
2023DN000249

2023DC000274
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CASE TITLE

KOMAROVSKA, YULIYA VS BILYK, LEONID
CHACON, LUZELVA VS CHACON, JESUS
CHACON, LUZELVA VS CHACON, JESUS

ILLINOIS DEPT OF HEALTHCARE & FAMILY SERVICES EX REL, ET AL VS
CIELEK, AVERY R ET AL

ILLINOIS DEPT OF HEALTHCARE & FAMILY SERVICES EX REL, ET AL VS
CIELEK, AVERY R ET AL

DAHL, DANIELLE M VS DAHL, THOMAS A
DAHL, DANIELLE M VS DAHL, THOMAS A
JOHNSEN, ROBERT M VS DONAHUE, MARY T

ILLINOIS DEPT OF HEALTHCARE & FAMILY SERVICES EX REL, ET AL VS
CIELEK, AVERY R ET AL

SHEAHAN, RAYANNE L VS ESPINA, DEAN M

FARRINGTON, SCOTT VS FARRINGTON, BRENDA A
FARRINGTON, SCOTT VS FARRINGTON, BRENDA A

MORZOS, MICHAEL A VS HALL, HEATHER

HERNANDEZ, GERARDO VS PERALTA, ANA CRISTINA MERCADO
HUHN, DANIEL C VS HUHN, LISA L

HUHN, DANIEL C VS HUHN, LISA L

TRINH, SARAH VS TRINH, NGUYEN

ILLINOIS DEPT OF HEALTHCARE & FAMILY SERVICES EX REL, ET AL VS
CIELEK, AVERY R ET AL

JACOBS, JOSHUA VS JACOBS, BRITTIANY
JACOBS, JOSHUA VS JACOBS, BRITTIANY
JOHNSEN, ROBERT M VS DONAHUE, MARY T
KNOLL, ALEXANDRA VS MAROZAS, JESSE

KOMAROVSKA, YULIYA VS BILYK, LEONID


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000274
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DN000068
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DN000068
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018FA000052
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018FA000052
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2014DV000045
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2014DV000045
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DN000069
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018FA000052
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2007FA000299
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000144
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000144
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FA000090
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FA000194
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DC000010
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DC000010
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2014DV000911
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018FA000052
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021DV000761
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021DV000761
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DN000069
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DN000249
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000274

LEDET, EVAN JOHN
LEDET, STEFANIE N
MAROZAS, JESSE
MATSON, CHRISTOPHER J
MATSON, SANDRA L
MORZOS, MICHAEL A
NARDULLI, DONNA
NARDULLI, NICK
NOTTOLI, ANDREA CAROLINE
NOTTOLI, BRIAN ROBERT
PEDERSEN, AMANDA S
PEDERSEN, GREGORY L
PERALTA, ANA CRISTINA MERCADO
REID, GREGG

REID, ROBIN

SHEAHAN, RAYANNE L
STACHURA, MEGHAN
STACHURA, STEVEN J
TRINH, NGUYEN

TRINH, SARAH

VAN DER SNICK, J BRICK
VAN DER SNICK, LAURA L

WILLIAMS, CYNTHIA

YELLETS, CARISSA E

YELLETS, GREGORY S

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

11:00 am
11:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:30 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

10:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 16, 2024
2015DV001008
2015DV001008
2023DN000249
2018DV000347
2018DV000347
2023FA000090
2023DN000420
2023DN000420
2022DN000310
2022DN000310
2011DV001013

2011DV001013

2023FA000194
2022DN000178
2022DN000178
2007FA000299
2011DV000202
2011DV000202

2014DV000911

2014DV000911
2023DN000282
2023DN000282

2018FA000052

2023DN000468

2023DN000468
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LEDET, STEFANIE N VS LEDET, EVAN J

LEDET, STEFANIE N VS LEDET, EVAN J

KNOLL, ALEXANDRA VS MAROZAS, JESSE

MATSON, SANDRA L VS MATSON, CHRISTOPHER J
MATSON, SANDRA L VS MATSON, CHRISTOPHER J
MORZOS, MICHAEL A VS HALL, HEATHER

NARDULLI, NICK VS NARDULLI, DONNA

NARDULLI, NICK VS NARDULLI, DONNA

NOTTOLI, BRIAN ROBERT VS NOTTOLI, ANDREA CAROLINE
NOTTOLI, BRIAN ROBERT VS NOTTOLI, ANDREA CAROLINE
PEDERSEN, GREGORY L VS PEDERSEN, AMANDA S
PEDERSEN, GREGORY L VS PEDERSEN, AMANDA S
HERNANDEZ, GERARDO VS PERALTA, ANA CRISTINA MERCADO
REID, ROBIN VS REID, GREGG

REID, ROBIN VS REID, GREGG

SHEAHAN, RAYANNE L VS ESPINA, DEAN M

STACHURA, MEGHAN VS STACHURA, STEVEN J
STACHURA, MEGHAN VS STACHURA, STEVEN J

TRINH, SARAH VS TRINH, NGUYEN

TRINH, SARAH VS TRINH, NGUYEN

VAN DER SNICK, J BRICK VS VAN DER SNICK, LAURA L
VAN DER SNICK, J BRICK VS VAN DER SNICK, LAURA L

ILLINOIS DEPT OF HEALTHCARE & FAMILY SERVICES EX REL, ET AL VS
CIELEK, AVERY R ET AL

YELLETS, CARISSA E VS YELLETS, GREGORY S

YELLETS, CARISSA E VS YELLETS, GREGORY S


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2015DV001008
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2015DV001008
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DN000249
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018DV000347
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018DV000347
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FA000090
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DN000420
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DN000420
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022DN000310
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022DN000310
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2011DV001013
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2011DV001013
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FA000194
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022DN000178
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022DN000178
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2007FA000299
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2011DV000202
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2011DV000202
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2014DV000911
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2014DV000911
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DN000282
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DN000282
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018FA000052
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DN000468
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DN000468

COURTROOM 361
PARTY NAME

ARTMANN, BRYCE HOWELL
ARTMANN, NICOLE
CABALLERO, HEIDI
CONNERTY, JEFFREY
CORVILLION, AMY L

CORVILLION, TIMOTHY W

COYNE, BRANDON CHRISTOPHER

DACZEWITZ, DANIEL J
DACZEWITZ, DONA R
DELATORRE, ALEXANDRA D
DELATORRE, BRAD M
ESCOBAR, LUIS

HARDY, DEREK

HARDY, JENNIFER

HEER, ASHLEY

HEER, DANIEL

JAYHAN, COURTNEY
JONES, CYNTHIA

JONES, JEFFREY T

KERSTEN, DONALD
KERSTEN, DONALD JOSEPH
KERSTEN, HEATHER
KERSTEN, HEATHER ANN
KURIA, MARGARET

LABUY, ANNE

ROOM

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

TIME
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am
9:00 am

11:00 am

11:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am
9:00 am

10:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 16, 2024

CASE NUMBER
2021DV000822
2021DV000822
2023FA000245
2014FA000300
2023DN000454
2023DN000454
2024FA000036
2023DN000327
2023DN000327
2015DV000289
2015DV000289
2017DV001003
2024DN000018
2024DN000018
2023DC000511
2023DC000511
2014FA000300
2014DV000034
2014DV000034
2024DC000019
2024DC000019
2024DC000019
2024DC000019
2023DC000329

2022DC000205
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CASE TITLE

ARTMANN, NICOLE VS ARTMANN, BRYCE HOWELL
ARTMANN, NICOLE VS ARTMANN, BRYCE HOWELL
SULLIVAN, LUKE VS CABALLERO, HEIDI

CONNERTY, JEFFREY VS JAYHAN, COURTNEY
CORVILLION, TIMOTHY W VS CORVILLION, AMY L
CORVILLION, TIMOTHY W VS CORVILLION, AMY L
SHELTON, AMANDA L VS COYNE, BRANDON CHRISTOPHER
DACZEWITZ, DONA R VS DACZEWITZ, DANIEL J
DACZEWITZ, DONA R VS DACZEWITZ, DANIEL J
DELATORRE, BRAD M VS DELATORRE, ALEXANDRA D
DELATORRE, BRAD M VS DELATORRE, ALEXANDRA D
LOPEZ, SANDY M VS ESCOBAR, LUIS

HARDY, DEREK VS HARDY, JENNIFER

HARDY, DEREK VS HARDY, JENNIFER

HEER, DANIEL VS HEER, ASHLEY

HEER, DANIEL VS HEER, ASHLEY

CONNERTY, JEFFREY VS JAYHAN, COURTNEY

JONES, JEFFREY T VS JONES, CYNTHIA

JONES, JEFFREY T VS JONES, CYNTHIA

KERSTEN, HEATHER VS KERSTEN, DONALD

KERSTEN, HEATHER VS KERSTEN, DONALD

KERSTEN, HEATHER VS KERSTEN, DONALD

KERSTEN, HEATHER VS KERSTEN, DONALD
ONSONGO, GEORGE VS KURIA, MARGARET

LABUY, ANNE VS LABUY, PHILLIP


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021DV000822
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021DV000822
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FA000245
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2014FA000300
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DN000454
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DN000454
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024FA000036
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DN000327
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DN000327
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2015DV000289
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2015DV000289
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2017DV001003
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DN000018
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DN000018
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000511
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000511
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2014FA000300
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2014DV000034
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2014DV000034
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DC000019
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DC000019
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DC000019
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DC000019
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000329
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022DC000205

LABUY, PHILLIP

LOPEZ, SANDY M

MERTENS, DEBRA J
MERTENS, JOHN M

MILLER, MATTHEW WARREN
MONSEN, ELIZABETH ANN
NANAJ, FIONA J

ONSONGO, GEORGE
PIETRZAK, CHRISTOPHER ROBERT
PIETRZAK, CRYSTAL MARIE
RANCAK, TEREASA

RANCAK, THOMAS

RODRIGUEZ FELICIANO, XIOMARA

SHELTON, AMANDA L
SULLIVAN, LUKE

VELAZQUEZ FLORES, JULIO CESAR

WATSON, BRANDON L SR
WELDON, CAMERON
WELDON, DRENDA
ZALETEL, ANDREW E

ZALETEL, BETH A

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

10:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
1:30 pm
1:30 pm

9:00 am

9:00 am
9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

9:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM
May 16, 2024

2022DC000205
2017DV001003
2020DV000310
2020DV000310
2023FA000146
2023FA000146
2023FA000130
2023DC000329
2023DC000267
2023DC000267
2023DN000106
2023DN000106

2024DC000056

2024FA000036
2023FA000245

2024DC000056

2023FA000130
2023DC000262
2023DC000262
2023DC000281

2023DC000281
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LABUY, ANNE VS LABUY, PHILLIP

LOPEZ, SANDY M VS ESCOBAR, LUIS

MERTENS, DEBRA J VS MERTENS, JOHN M

MERTENS, DEBRA J VS MERTENS, JOHN M

MONSEN, ELIZABETH ANN VS MILLER, MATTHEW WARREN
MONSEN, ELIZABETH ANN VS MILLER, MATTHEW WARREN
WATSON, BRANDON L SR VS NANAJ, FIONA J

ONSONGO, GEORGE VS KURIA, MARGARET

PIETRZAK, CRYSTAL M VS PIETRZAK, CHRISTOPHER R
PIETRZAK, CRYSTAL M VS PIETRZAK, CHRISTOPHER R
RANCAK, TEREASA VS RANCAK, THOMAS

RANCAK, TEREASA VS RANCAK, THOMAS

VELAZQUEZ FLORES, JULIO CESAR VS RODRIGUEZ FELICIANO,
XIOMARA

SHELTON, AMANDA L VS COYNE, BRANDON CHRISTOPHER
SULLIVAN, LUKE VS CABALLERO, HEIDI

VELAZQUEZ FLORES, JULIO CESAR VS RODRIGUEZ FELICIANO,
XIOMARA

WATSON, BRANDON L SR VS NANAJ, FIONA J
WELDON, DRENDA VS WELDON, CAMERON
WELDON, DRENDA VS WELDON, CAMERON
ZALETEL, BETH A VS ZALETEL, ANDREW E

ZALETEL, BETH A VS ZALETEL, ANDREW E


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022DC000205
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2017DV001003
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020DV000310
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020DV000310
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FA000146
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FA000146
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FA000130
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000329
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000267
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000267
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DN000106
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DN000106
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DC000056
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024FA000036
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FA000245
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DC000056
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FA000130
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000262
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000262
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000281
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000281

COURTROOM 365
PARTY NAME

ALL STAR INTERIORS & EXTERIORS INC

ALTORFER INDUSTRIES INC

AMERICAN GREEN INC

APPELQUIST, JUSTEN
ARGIEWICZ, NOAH D
BOUDREAU, JORDAN
BRACKEEN, WILLIAM
BROKEN OAR INC
BRUMMETT, DAVID
CAMPBELL, VINCENT
CASSIDY, KATHRYN
CAVALRY SPV | LLC
CAVALRY SPV | LLC
CAVALRY SPV | LLC
CAVALRY SPV | LLC
CAVALRY SPV | LLC
CAVALRY SPV | LLC
CAVALRY SPV | LLC
CAVALRY SPV | LLC
CAVALRY SPV | LLC
CAVALRY SPV | LLC
CAVALRY SPV | LLC
CAVALRY SPV | LLC
CAVALRY SPV | LLC

CAVALRY SPV | LLC

ROOM

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

TIME
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

9:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 16, 2024

CASE NUMBER
2024SC000174
2024SC000174
20245C000883
2024SC000677
20245C000436
20225C001983
20245C000431
2024AR000160

2020AR000164

2023AR000468

20245C000092
2017SC000002
2020AR000164
20225C001021
2022SC001983

20235C002028

2024AR000095

20245C000095
2024SC000216
20245C000335
20245C000336
20245C000419
20245C000428
20245C000429

2024SC000430
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CASE TITLE

ALTORFER INDUSTRIES INC VS ALL STAR INTERIORS & EXTERIORS INC
ALTORFER INDUSTRIES INC VS ALL STAR INTERIORS & EXTERIORS INC
AMERICAN GREEN INC, ET AL VS MARTINEZ, JAIR GUSTAVO, ET AL
CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS APPELQUIST, JUSTEN

CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS ARGIEWICZ, NOAH D

CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS BOUDREAU, JORDAN

CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS BRACKEEN, WILLIAM

EHS RECRUITERS CHICAGO INC VS BROKEN OAR INC

CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS BRUMMETT, DAVID

EVERLY DESIGN GROUP CORP, ET AL VS CAMPBELL, VINCENT
ERIC J FERNANDEZ & CO VS MAY, MICHAEL W, ET AL

CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS OZZAUTO, JANET M

CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS BRUMMETT, DAVID

CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS MUNGLE, JILLM

CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS BOUDREAU, JORDAN

CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS PERALTA, JUAN C

CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS ZUREK, JOHN

CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS PALERMO, RICHARD K

CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS NOSALIK, MIRANDA F

CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS DIMITRIOU, JAMES

CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS HERMOSILLO, AMY

CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS ROJAS, ADRIANA

CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS ORTEGA, RAUL C

CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS GARCIA, MANLIO

CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS LAZARO, JESSICA


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000174
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000174
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000883
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000677
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000436
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022SC001983
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000431
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024AR000160
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020AR000164
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023AR000468
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000092
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2017SC000002
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020AR000164
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022SC001021
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022SC001983
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023SC002028
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024AR000095
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000095
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000216
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000335
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000336
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000419
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000428
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000429
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000430

CAVALRY SPV | LLC
CAVALRY SPV | LLC
CAVALRY SPV I LLC
CAVALRY SPV | LLC
CAVALRY SPV | LLC
CAVALRY SPV | LLC
CAVALRY SPV | LLC
CAVALRY SPV | LLC
CAVALRY SPV I LLC
CAVALRY SPV | LLC
CAVALRY SPV | LLC
CAVALRY SPV | LLC
CAVALRY SPV | LLC
CAVALRY SPV | LLC
CEBRA, ROBIN

CHAVEZ, GLORIA

CKS PRIME INVESTMENTS LLC

CKS PRIME INVESTMENTS LLC

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORP

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORP

DIMITRIOU, JAMES

DLS COMPUTER SERVICES INC

EHLE, JAMES, JR

EHS RECRUITERS CHICAGO INC

ERIC J FERNANDEZ & CO

EVERLY DESIGN GROUP CORP

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 16, 2024
20245C000431
20245C000432
20245C000433
20245C000434
20245C000435
20245C000436
20245C000437
20245C000467
20245C000468
20245C000469
20245C000674
20245C000675
20245C000676
2024SC000677
20235C000595
20245C000467
20245C000799
20245C000805
2018AR000287
2023AR000265
2023AR000434
20245C000335
2024AR000147
20245C000805
2024AR000160
20245C000092

2023AR000468

Page 42 of 45

CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS BRACKEEN, WILLIAM
CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS SCHWENDINGER, ARLENE
CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS RODRIGUEZ, CRISTHIAN
CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS FERNANDEZ, DAVID
CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS LINDQUIST, ERIC

CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS ARGIEWICZ, NOAH D
CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS NEFF, JENNIFER L

CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS CHAVEZ, GLORIA

CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS JENKINS, MATTHEW K
CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS HOPP, ROBERT A

CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS HEIDEMAN, JON J

CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS YOUNG, TANISHA

CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS MACIEL, NORMA

CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS APPELQUIST, JUSTEN

UHG | LLC VS CEBRA, ROBIN

CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS CHAVEZ, GLORIA

CKS PRIME INVESTMENTS LLC VS SCHUEMAN, AMANDA
CKS PRIME INVESTMENTS LLC VS EHLE, JAMES, JR
CREDIT ACCEPTANCE VS TURNER, CODY

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORP VS REITH, LISA

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORP VS PASIEKA, STANLEY
CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS DIMITRIOU, JAMES

ZAYO GROUP LLC VS DLS COMPUTER SERVICES INC
CKS PRIME INVESTMENTS LLC VS EHLE, JAMES, JR
EHS RECRUITERS CHICAGO INC VS BROKEN OAR INC

ERIC J FERNANDEZ & CO VS MAY, MICHAEL W, ET AL

EVERLY DESIGN GROUP CORP, ET AL VS CAMPBELL, VINCENT


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000431
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000432
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000433
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000434
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000435
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000436
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000437
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000467
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000468
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000469
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000674
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000675
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000676
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000677
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023SC000595
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000467
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000799
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000805
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018AR000287
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023AR000265
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023AR000434
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000335
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024AR000147
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000805
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024AR000160
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000092
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023AR000468

FERKEL, MARK JAMES
FERNANDEZ, DAVID
GARCIA, MANLIO
HEIDEMAN, JON J
HERMOSILLO, AMY
HIVD VICTORIIA INC
HODGES, ANDRE
HOPP, ROBERT A
JAROSZ, LOUIS
JENKINS, MATTHEW K
KAVANAUGH, FERRARA
KAVANAUGH, TYRUS
LAZARO, JESSICA

LEE, KISTON

LEE, MARY
LINDQUIST, ERIC

LM INSURANCE CORP
MACIEL, NORMA
MARTINEZ, JAIR GUSTAVO
MAY, MICHAEL W
MCCRAY, NANCY
MILLER, JENNY
MUNGLE, JILL M

NEFF, JENNIFER L
NELL, FALLYNN
NOSALIK, MIRANDA F

ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM
May 16, 2024

2021AR000291
2024SC000434
20245C000429
20245C000674
20245C000336
2024SC000091
20245C000788
2024SC000469
2024AR000188
20245C000468
2019AR000456
2019AR000456
2024SC000430
2024AR000156
2024AR000156
20245C000435
2024SC000091
2024SC000676
20245C000883
20245C000092
20245C000803
2024S5C000791
20225€001021
20245C000437
2024SC000804
20245C000216

20235C000162
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WURTH BAER SUPPLY CO VS FERKEL, MARK JAMES

CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS FERNANDEZ, DAVID

CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS GARCIA, MANLIO

CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS HEIDEMAN, JON J

CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS HERMOSILLO, AMY

LM INSURANCE CORP VS HIVD VICTORIIA INC

SYNCHRONY BANK VS HODGES, ANDRE

CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS HOPP, ROBERT A

VELOCITY INVESTMENTS LLC VS JAROSZ, LOUIS

CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS JENKINS, MATTHEW K

PRESTIGE FINANCIAL SERVICES INC VS KAVANAUGH, FERRARA, ET AL
PRESTIGE FINANCIAL SERVICES INC VS KAVANAUGH, FERRARA, ET AL
CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS LAZARO, JESSICA

PRESTIGE FINANCIAL SERVICES VS LEE, KISTON, ET AL

PRESTIGE FINANCIAL SERVICES VS LEE, KISTON, ET AL

CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS LINDQUIST, ERIC

LM INSURANCE CORP VS HIVD VICTORIIA INC

CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS MACIEL, NORMA

AMERICAN GREEN INC, ET AL VS MARTINEZ, JAIR GUSTAVO, ET AL
ERIC J FERNANDEZ & CO VS MAY, MICHAEL W, ET AL

VELOCITY INVESTMENTS LLC VS MCCRAY, NANCY

SYNCHRONY BANK VS MILLER, JENNY

CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS MUNGLE, JILL M

CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS NEFF, JENNIFER L

VELOCITY INVESTMENTS LLC VS NELL, FALLYNN

CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS NOSALIK, MIRANDA F

ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC, ET AL VS WOLNIK, BRIAN M


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021AR000291
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000434
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000429
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000674
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000336
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000091
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000788
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000469
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024AR000188
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000468
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2019AR000456
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2019AR000456
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000430
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024AR000156
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024AR000156
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000435
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000091
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000676
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000883
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000092
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000803
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000791
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022SC001021
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000437
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000804
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000216
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023SC000162

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 16, 2024
ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC 365 9:00 am 20235C002542 ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC VS VALENTIN, FELIX
ONEMAIN FINANCIAL INC 365 9:00 am 20235C000162 ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC, ET AL VS WOLNIK, BRIAN M
ORTEGA, RAUL C 365 9:00 am 20245C000428 CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS ORTEGA, RAUL C
0ZZAUTO, JANET M 365 9:00 am 20175C000002 CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS OZZAUTO, JANET M
PALERMO, RICHARD K 365 9:00 am 20245C000095 CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS PALERMO, RICHARD K
PASIEKA, STANLEY 365 9:00 am 2023AR000434 CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORP VS PASIEKA, STANLEY
PERALTA, JUAN C 365 9:00 am 20235C002028 CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS PERALTA, JUAN C
PRESTIGE FINANCIAL SERVICES 365 9:00 am 2024AR000156 PRESTIGE FINANCIAL SERVICES VS LEE, KISTON, ET AL
PRESTIGE FINANCIAL SERVICES INC 365 9:00 am 2019AR000456 PRESTIGE FINANCIAL SERVICES INC VS KAVANAUGH, FERRARA, ET AL
REINKE GYPSUM SUPPLY CO INC 365 9:00 am 2010AR000356 REINKE GYPSUM SUPPLY CO INC VS STEINMETZ, WILLIAM
REITH, LISA 365 9:00 am 2023AR000265 CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORP VS REITH, LISA
RODRIGUEZ, CRISTHIAN 365 9:00 am 20245C000433 CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS RODRIGUEZ, CRISTHIAN
ROJAS, ADRIANA 365 9:00 am 20245C000419 CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS ROJAS, ADRIANA
SCHUEMAN, AMANDA 365 9:00 am 20245C000799 CKS PRIME INVESTMENTS LLC VS SCHUEMAN, AMANDA
SCHUERG, AMY 365 9:00 am 2024AR000189 VELOCITY INVESTMENTS LLC VS SCHUERG, AMY
SCHWENDINGER, ARLENE 365 9:00 am 20245C000432 CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS SCHWENDINGER, ARLENE
SERRITELLA, RACHEL 365 9:00 am 20245C000802 VELOCITY INVESTMENTS LLC VS SERRITELLA, RACHEL
STATE LINE INTERIORS INC 365 9:00 am 2010AR000356 REINKE GYPSUM SUPPLY CO INC VS STEINMETZ, WILLIAM
STEINMETZ, WILLIAM 365 9:00 am 2010AR000356 REINKE GYPSUM SUPPLY CO INC VS STEINMETZ, WILLIAM
SYNCHRONY BANK 365 9:00 am 20245C000788 SYNCHRONY BANK VS HODGES, ANDRE
SYNCHRONY BANK 365 9:00 am 20245C000791 SYNCHRONY BANK VS MILLER, JENNY
TURNER, CODY 365 9:00 am 2018AR000287 CREDIT ACCEPTANCE VS TURNER, CODY
UHG I LLC 365 9:00 am 20235C000595 UHG I LLC VS CEBRA, ROBIN
VALENTIN, FELIX 365 9:00 am 20235C002542 ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC VS VALENTIN, FELIX
VELOCITY INVESTMENTS LLC 365 9:00 am 2024AR000188 VELOCITY INVESTMENTS LLC VS JAROSZ, LOUIS
VELOCITY INVESTMENTS LLC 365 9:00 am 2024AR000189 VELOCITY INVESTMENTS LLC VS SCHUERG, AMY
VELOCITY INVESTMENTS LLC 365 9:00 am 20245C000802 VELOCITY INVESTMENTS LLC VS SERRITELLA, RACHEL
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https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023SC002542
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023SC000162
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000428
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2017SC000002
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000095
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023AR000434
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023SC002028
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024AR000156
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2019AR000456
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2010AR000356
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023AR000265
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000433
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000419
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000799
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024AR000189
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000432
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000802
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2010AR000356
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2010AR000356
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000788
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000791
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018AR000287
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023SC000595
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023SC002542
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024AR000188
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024AR000189
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000802

VELOCITY INVESTMENTS LLC
VELOCITY INVESTMENTS LLC
WOLNIK, BRIAN M

WURTH BAER SUPPLY CO
YOUNG, TANISHA

ZAYO GROUP LLC

ZUREK, JOHN

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM
May 16, 2024

20245C000803
2024SC000804
20235C000162
2021AR000291
20245C000675
2024AR000147

2024AR000095
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VELOCITY INVESTMENTS LLC VS MCCRAY, NANCY

VELOCITY INVESTMENTS LLC VS NELL, FALLYNN

ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC, ET AL VS WOLNIK, BRIAN M
WURTH BAER SUPPLY CO VS FERKEL, MARK JAMES

CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS YOUNG, TANISHA

ZAYO GROUP LLC VS DLS COMPUTER SERVICES INC

CAVALRY SPV | LLC VS ZUREK, JOHN


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000803
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000804
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023SC000162
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021AR000291
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000675
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024AR000147
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024AR000095

